IQP register - numerical listing

Backflow Prevention Services Limited 003
Airzone Limited 005
Opus International Consultants Limited 011
Wormald New Zealand Limited 013
Fire Equipment Services Limited 016
Stork Technical Services New Zealand Limited 017
BC Group 019
Colman and Associates 021
Gas Works and Plumbing Centre 027
Argest Technical Services Limited 028
Climatech 029
Fire Security Services 2016 Limited 030
Ian Bradley Electrical Limited 032
Northfreeze Electrical and Refrigeration Limited 035
Assa Abloy Entrance Systems NZ Limited 036
Kensington Refrigeration Limited 040
Fire System Inspections Limited 042
CoveKinloch NZ Limited 048
Cleanroom Systems International Limited 050
Air Master Air Conditioning Limited 051
Building Compliance IQP Services Limited 052
Firewatch North 054
Kerikeri Electrical Ltd 056
Nalco NZ Limited 061
McKay Electrical and Instrumentation 068
Econair Services Limited 070
Whangarei Electrical Services Limited 071
Chill Technology Limited 076
Attina Limited 079
Watco Plumbing Limited 080
The Watertight Company Limited 092
Plumbing and Heating Centre Limited 096
Downer New Zealand Limited 097
W and R G Hamilton Plumbers Limited 098
Mark Woofe 099
Asset Care Limited 100
Building and Fire Safety Limited 103
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IQP register - numerical listing

Compass Air-Conditioning & Refrigeration Limited

Cushman & Wakefield

SGS New Zealand Limited
Liddington Electrical Limited
Dempster and Hill Electrical Limited
Compass New Zealand Limited
Argus Fire Systems Service Limited
Active Refrigeration Northland Limited
Vertrans Assoc Limited

Scheepers Refrigeration Limited
Advantage Door Services Limited
Northpower Limited

P Covich Electrical Limited

Cool Ray Air Conditioning Limited

Doug Andrews Air Conditioning Heating and Ventilation Ltd

Elite Door Services

Elevator Inspection Services Limited
Autodor Services Limited

Nova Flow-Tech Services Limited
Building and Fire Services (2008) Limited
Hubands Whangarei Limited
Compliance Consultants Limited
Refrigeration and Heating Limited
Heat and Cool Air Conditioning Limited
Comfort Zone Limited

Commercial Door Services Limited
Laser Electrical Whangarei

Local Refrigeration

Robert Gibson Limited

Laser Electrical Kaitaia

First Fire Systems Limited

Metropolitan Air Conditioning and Refrigeration
Heat Pump Professionals Limited
Secom Guardall New Zealand Limited
A T Plumbing and Gas Limited

LA Inspection Services Limited

Potter Electrical Limited

104
106
107
109
110
113
116
119
122
125
126
128
129
131
132
133
135
136
137
138
145
146
148
161
163
164
168
171
172
173
174
175
178
181
183
184
186
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Seetal Spraybooths Limited
Commercial Ducting and Hood Services Limited
Jedik Electrical Limited

Frank Burton and Associates Limited
ARC Security Solutions Limited
Infrastructure Analysis Limited
Direct Mechanical Services Limited
Above Zero Limited

Precision Air Certification Limited
United Security Services

Fume Cert Limited

Waterford Security Limited

Bartons Sound Systems Limited
Henwood Electrical

Rogers and Rogers

Fire and Building Compliance Limited
Bay of Islands Electrical Limited
AON Fire Protection

Steve Mabbett Limited

Whangarei Vat Cleaners

Thistle Elevator Services Limited
Parallel Fire Protection Limited
Carmont Plumbing Limited

Kodum Ltd

Ecochill Limited

Fireco

Advanced Security Group Limited
Degree Air Conditioning & Electrical Services Ltd
Airlab Ltd

Shane Batten Electrical Limited

AHI Carrier (NZ) Ltd

Plugs

Pacific Building Services Limited
DynaFire Limited

Schindler Lifts

AA Dobbs Ltd

CID Electrical

187
188
189
192
194
195
198
199
201
202
205
206
208
210
211
213
215
217
218
219
220
221
224
225
228
229
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
239
240
242
243
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ECL Group Compliance Services Limited

All in One Contracting Services limited
Vertrans Lift Surveys & Certification Ltd
George Taylor Limited

dormakaba NZ Ltd

Provision Technologies Limited

Vertical Transportation Inspections Limited
All Hours Security Limited

Camfil New Zealand Ltd

Roman Sylvester Novak

Northland Plumbing Gas and Drainage

244
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
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A T Plumbing and Gas Limited

IQP No 183

25 Pungaere Road

RD 2

Kerikeri 0295
Nominated Persons
Thompson A

Phone : Work 094078709 Fax:

Mobile 0224355120 Email adrian@atpg.co.nz

Cateqgories Restrictions

07 Auto Back Flow Preventor

AA Dobbs Ltd

IQP No 242

60 Clydesdale Avenue
Somerville
Auckland 2014

Phone : Work 0954340275 Fax:

Mobile 02102246711 Email anthony@aadobbsltd.co.nz

Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions
Dobbs AW S 04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator
Above Zero Limited IQP No 199

PO Box 408022

East Kerikeri

Kerikeri 0248
Nominated Persons
Johnston P ]

Phone : Work 094074719 Fax:

Mobile 0275074419 Email peter@abovezero.co.nz

Cateqgories Restrictions

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/3 A spray booth ventilation system

09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential

09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating

09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/7 A system incorporating one or more solid liad
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi

Active Refrigeration Northland Limited

IQP No 119

PO Box 1357
Whangarei 0140

Nominated Persons
Duff M

Smith P C

Phone : Work 094303186
Mobile 021430319

Categories

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/3 A spray booth ventilation system

09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential

09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating

09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/7 A system incorporating one or more solid ligd
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi

11 Lab Fume Cupboards

13/1 Mechanical Smoke Control

13/2 Natural smoke control

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/3 A spray booth ventilation system

09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential

09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating

09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/7 A system incorporating one or more solid ligd
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea

Fax: 094303187
Email northland@activerefrig.co.nz

Restrictions
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IQP register - Alphabetical listing

Smith P C
Suvalko Z

09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
11 Lab Fume Cupboards

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/3 A spray booth ventilation system

09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential

09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating

09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/7 A system incorporating one or more solid ligd
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
11 Lab Fume Cupboards

Advanced Security Group Limited

IQP No 231

PO Box 112157
Penrose

Auckland 1642
Nominated Persons

Farr G

Phone : Work 095802950 Fax:

Mobile 021766225 Email aklservice@asql.co.nz: hardym@:

Categories Restrictions

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

Advantage Door Services Limited

IQP No 126

PO Box 11557
Ellerslie
Auckland 1542

Nominated Persons
Dyer GD

Grotius M J

Phone : Work 095709700 Fax:

Mobile 021991106 Email accounts@advantagedoors.co.nz

Categories Restrictions

03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
14/2 Signs

15/2 Final exits

15/3 Fire separations

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

15/3 Fire separations

15/5 Smoke separations

Fire doors in relation to auto &
Smoke doors in relation to aut

AHI Carrier (NZ) Ltd

IQP No 235

Private Bag 92128
Victoria Street West
Auckland 1142
Nominated Persons

Setterfield S

Phone : Work 093556714 Fax:

Mobile 0274335443 Email steve.setterfield@ahi-carrier.co.n

Categories Restrictions

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential

09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating

09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/7 A system incorporating one or more solid ligd
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi

11 Lab Fume Cupboards

Air Master Air Conditioning Limited

IQP No 051

PO Box 307
Whangarei 0140

Phone : Work 094385959
Mobile 0212283673

Fax: 094386972

Email rudolf@airmaster.co.nz
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Nominated Persons Cateqgories Restrictions

Garton EM 02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System 119 Corks Road & 253 Three I
02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3 119 Corks Road & 253 Three I
02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4 119 Corks Road & 253 Three I

04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/3 A spray booth ventilation system

09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential

09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating

09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/7 A system incorporating one or more solid ligd
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi

11 Lab Fume Cupboards

14/1 Emergency power systems 119 Corks Road only
14/2 Signs

15/2 Final exits

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation

Garton R N 02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System 119 Corks Road & 253 Three I
02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3 119 Corks Road & 253 Three |
02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4 119 Corks Road & 253 Three |

04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/3 A spray booth ventilation system

09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential

09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating

09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/7 A system incorporating one or more solid liad
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi

11 Lab Fume Cupboards

14/1 Emergency power systems 119 Corks Road only
14/2 Signs

15/2 Final exits

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation

Airlab Ltd IQP No 233
PO Box 97141 Phone : Work 092621409 Fax: 092621407

Manukau City . oo .

Auckland 2241 Mobile 021345001 Email mike@airlab.co.nz

Nominated Persons Cateqgories Restrictions

Dane M 05 Escape Route Pressurisation Systems

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/3 A spray booth ventilation system

09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential

09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating

09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/7 A system incorporating one or more solid liqd
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
11 Lab Fume Cupboards

13/1 Mechanical Smoke Control
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Airzone Limited IQP No 005
PO Box 893 Phone : Work 094389880 Fax:

Whangarei 0140 Mobile Email admin@airzone.co.nz
Nominated Persons Cateqgories Restrictions

Harris A 04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742

04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator
05 Escape Route Pressurisation Systems
09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/3 A spray booth ventilation system
09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential
09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating
09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/7 A system incorporating one or more solid ligd
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
11 Lab Fume Cupboards
13/1 Mechanical Smoke Control
15/3 Fire separations
15/5 Smoke separations

Lawson B 07 Auto Back Flow Preventor

Martin K C 04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator
05 Escape Route Pressurisation Systems
09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/3 A spray booth ventilation system
09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential
09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating
09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/7 A system incorporating one or more solid liad
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
11 Lab Fume Cupboards
13/1 Mechanical Smoke Control
15/3 Fire separations
15/5 Smoke separations

Pannett E G 04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator
05 Escape Route Pressurisation Systems
09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/3 A spray booth ventilation system
09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential
09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating
09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/7 A system incorporating one or more solid ligd
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
11 Lab Fume Cupboards
13/1 Mechanical Smoke Control

All Hours Security Limited IQP No 252
28 Woodfern Crescent Phone : Work Fax:

Titirangi . . . .
Auckland 0604 Mobile 0279146525 Email allhours.security@agmail.com
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions

Gruebner D G 03/2 Access Controlled Doors Testing & reporting
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29 Skudders Beach Road

Kerikeri 0294

All in One Contracting Services limited IQP No 246
Phone : Work Fax:
Mobile 021990549 Email allinonenz@yahoo.com
Categories Restrictions

Nominated Persons
van Gelder P A

01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water
01/2 - Automatic System for Fire Suppression - Gas
01/3 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Powder
01/4 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Other
06/1 Riser Main - Dry

06/2 Riser Main - Charged

07 Auto Back Flow Preventor Testing and reporting only
AON Fire Protection IQP No 217
PO Box 305309 Phone : Work 094871010 Fax:
Triton Plaza Mobile 021589900 Email inspections.admin@aon.com
Auckland 0757 b ' '
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions
Foster C L 07 Auto Back Flow Preventor
Melia M 01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water

06/1 Riser Main - Dry

06/2 Riser Main - Charged

07 Auto Back Flow Preventor
Ryan D C 01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water

07 Auto Back Flow Preventor
ARC Security Solutions Limited IQP No 194
PO Box 4311 Phone : Work 094356141 Fax: 094356142
Kamo 0141 Mobile 021468431 Email info@arcsecurity.co.nz
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions

Chuter AS

03/1 Automatic Doors
03/2 Access Controlled Doors

Argest Technical Services Limited IQP No 028
PO Box 1830 Phone : Work 044727905 Fax: 044731111

Shortland Street . . i _
Auckland 1140 Mobile Email mvogel@argest.com or ijllewell@:
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions

Alexander 1 S

Llewell J G

Taka G

01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water  Testing only
02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System

02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3

02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4

02/4 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 5

07 Auto Back Flow Preventor Testing only
07 Auto Back Flow Preventor

14/2 Signs

15/2 Final exits

15/3 Fire separations

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation

15/5 Smoke separations

01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water

02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System

02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3

02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4
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Taka G

02/4 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 5

03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
07 Auto Back Flow Preventor

13/3 Smoke curtains

14/2 Signs

15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
15/2 Final exits

15/3 Fire separations

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
15/5 Smoke separations

Argus Fire Systems Service Limited IQP No 116

PO Box 13508
Onehunga

Auckland 1643
Nominated Persons

Donaldson B

Phone : Work 096340250 Fax: 096347319
Mobile 0275877222 Email bdonaldson@arqusfire.co.nz

Categories Restrictions

01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water
01/2 - Automatic System for Fire Suppression - Gas
01/3 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Powder
01/4 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Other
02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System

02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3

02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4

02/4 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 5

03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742

04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293

06/1 Riser Main - Dry

14/2 Signs

15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
15/2 Final exits

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation

Assa Abloy Entrance Systems NZ Limited IQP No 036

PO Box 10055
Auckland 1446

Nominated Persons
Stanyon A

Phone : Work 095250343 Fax: 095796904
Mobile 021466315 Email compliance.nz@assaabloy.com

Categories Restrictions

03/1 Automatic Doors Restricted to less than 50 volts
03/2 Access Controlled Doors Restricted to less than 50 volts
15/2 Final exits Restricted to less than 50 volts

Asset Care Limited

IQP No 100

PO Box 24343

Royal Oak

Auckland 1345
Nominated Persons
Clark P W

Phone : Work 093941491 Fax:
Mobile 021849339 Email gale@assetcare.co.nz

Cateqgories Restrictions

14/2 Signs

15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
15/2 Final exits

15/3 Fire separations

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
15/5 Smoke separations
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Moss L 02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System

Attina Limited IQP No 079
22 Finlayson Street Phone : Work 094597108 Fax:

Whangarei 0110 Mobile 0274995446 Email info@attina.co.nz

Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions

Hoare A 01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water

02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System

02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3

02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4

02/4 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 5

03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
14/1 Emergency power systems

14/2 Signs

15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
15/2 Final exits

15/3 Fire separations

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
15/5 Smoke separations

Autodor Services Limited IQP No 136
PO Box 15981 Phone : Work 096346520 Fax: 096348250

New Lynn . . .

Waitakere 0640 Mobile Email brian@autodor.co.nz
Nominated Persons Cateqgories Restrictions

Pates B 03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows

14/2 Signs Signs in relation to SS 3/1 3/2
15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation

15/2 Final exits

Backflow Prevention Services Limited IQP No 003
PO Box 62 Phone : Work 0800222356 Fax:

Red Beach 0945 Mobile 021925317 Email rob@backflow.net.nz
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions

Hill R D 07 Auto Back Flow Preventor

Bartons Sound Systems Limited IQP No 208
PO Box 8821 Phone : Work 093732416 Fax: 093581598

Symonds Street . o

Auckland 1150 Mobile 0274885744 Email info@bartonsound.co.nz
Nominated Persons Cateqgories Restrictions

Waddell R 12/1 Audio Loops

12/2 FM radio frequency systems and infrared beam
15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
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Bay of Islands Electrical Limited IQP No 215
PO Box 171 Phone : Work 094027676 Fax: 094027673
Paihia 0247 Mobile 02744287496 Email boielectrical@outlook.co.nz

Nominated Persons
Rogers B C

Cateqgories Restrictions

03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator
09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
14/1 Emergency power systems

BC Group IQP No 019
PO Box 14675 Phone : Work 095771061 Fax: 095771063
Panmure . o
Auckland 1741 Mobile 021976950 Email ian@bcgroup.co.nz
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions
PetrieICE 01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water  reporting on testing, maintena
02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System
03/1 Automatic Doors testing and reporting only
03/2 Access Controlled Doors testing and reporting only
03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows testing and reporting only
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator
06/1 Riser Main - Dry
08/1 Passenger-carrying lifts testing and reporting only
08/2 Service Lifts testing and reporting only
08/3 Escalators and Moving Walks testing and reporting only
09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/7 A system incorporating one or more solid liad
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
10/1 Building Maintenance Unit - suspended
14/2 Signs
15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
15/2 Final exits
15/3 Fire separations
15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
15/5 Smoke separations
Building and Fire Safety Limited IQP No 103
PO Box 35807 Phone : Work 094768019 Fax: 094768029
Browns Bay . - S e
Auckland 0753 Mobile 0272970093 Email werner@buildingfiresafety.co.nz
Nominated Persons Cateqgories Restrictions

Gebhardt W

02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System

03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
14/2 Signs

15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
15/2 Final exits

15/3 Fire separations

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation

Page 12 of 72



IQP register - Alphabetical listing

Gebhardt W 15/5 Smoke separations

Building and Fire Services (2008) Limited

IQP No 138

PO Box 7024
Tikipunga
Whangarei

Phone : Work 094300498
Mobile 021577075

Fax:

0144

Nominated Persons
Barrell K

Categories

01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water
01/2 - Automatic System for Fire Suppression - Gas
02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System

02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3

02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4

02/4 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 5

03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
13/3 Smoke curtains

14/2 Signs

15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
15/2 Final exits

15/3 Fire separations

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
15/5 Smoke separations

01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water
01/2 - Automatic System for Fire Suppression - Gas
01/3 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Powder
02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System

02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3

02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4

02/4 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 5

03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator

06/1 Riser Main - Dry

06/2 Riser Main - Charged

13/3 Smoke curtains

14/1 Emergency power systems

14/2 Signs

15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
15/2 Final exits

15/3 Fire separations

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
15/5 Smoke separations

Lindsay M 1

Email mike@fireprotection.net.nz

Restrictions

Testing and reporting only

Testing and reporting only
testing and reporting only
Testing and reporting only

Testing and reporting only
Testing and reporting only

testing and reporting only
testing and reporting only
testing and reporting only
Testing and reporting only
Testing and reporting only
Testing and reporting only
testing and reporting only

Building Compliance IQP Services Limited

IQP No 052

PO Box 77
Morrinsville 3340

Phone : Work 078895989
Mobile 0272355511

Categories

01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water
02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System

03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293

05 Escape Route Pressurisation Systems

Nominated Persons
Christiansen L

Fax: 078895998

Email laurie@bcigp.co.nz

Restrictions

testing and reporting only
testing and reporting only

testing and reporting only
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Christiansen L

06/1 Riser Main - Dry

14/2 Signs

15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation testing and reporting only
15/2 Final exits

15/3 Fire separations

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation

15/5 Smoke separations

Camfil New Zealand Ltd IQP No 253
PO Box 112097 Phone : Work 09 636 0663 Fax:
Penrose . . . .
Auckland 1642 Mobile 021 250 2478 Email Suzanne.charteris@camfil.com, k
Nominated Persons Cateqgories Restrictions
Fong K K 11 Lab Fume Cupboards
Carmont Plumbing Limited IQP No 224
PO Box 1077 Phone : Work Fax:
Whangarei 0140 Mobile 0274953391 Email grantcarmont@gmail.com
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions
Carmont G 07 Auto Back Flow Preventor
Chill Technology Limited IQP No 076
PO Box 1813 Phone : Work 094380065 Fax: 094380095
Whangarei 0140 Mobile 0212743822 Email richard@chilltech.co.nz
Nominated Persons Cateqgories Restrictions
CrumRC 09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys

09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst

09/3 A spray booth ventilation system

09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential

09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating

09/6 An air-handling system required to function

09/7 A system incorporating one or more solid liad

09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea

09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi

11 Lab Fume Cupboards

13/1 Mechanical Smoke Control
CID Electrical IQP No 243
16 Barclay Place Phone : Work Fax:
Kamo 0112 Mobile 021704924 Email cidelectricall@bpmnorth.co.nz
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions
Durham P W 03/1 Automatic Doors

04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
Cleanroom Systems International Limited IQP No 050
PO Box 74227 Phone : Work 099181630 Fax:
Greenlane . . . .
Auckland 1546 Mobile 021904137 Email phil@csiltd.co.nz
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions

Smith P R

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
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Smith PR 09/3 A spray booth ventilation system
09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
11 Lab Fume Cupboards
Climatech IQP No 029
PO Box 1861 Phone : Work 094381718 Fax:
Whangarei 0140

Nominated Persons
Storey D

Swete CB

Williams C S

Mobile 0274974650 Email cwilliams@climatechnz.co.nz; adi

Cateqgories Restrictions

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating

09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
11 Lab Fume Cupboards

13/1 Mechanical Smoke Control

15/3 Fire separations

15/5 Smoke separations

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/7 A system incorporating one or more solid ligd
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating

09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
11 Lab Fume Cupboards

13/1 Mechanical Smoke Control

14/1 Emergency power systems

14/2 Signs

15/2 Final exits

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation

to 09 systems
to 09 systems

Testing and Reporting only
Testing and Reporting only
Testing and Reporting only
Testing and Reporting only
Testing and Reporting only
Testing and Reporting only
Testing and Reporting only
Testing and Reporting only

Colman and Associates

IQP No 021

PO Box 83013
Edmonton

Waitakere 0652
Nominated Persons

Colman M L

Phone : Work Fax:

Mobile 021921943 Email max@colman.co.nz

Categories Restrictions

14/2 Signs

15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
15/2 Final exits

15/3 Fire separations

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
15/5 Smoke separations
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Comfort Zone Limited IQP No 163
PO Box 15340 Phone : Work 098274407 Fax:

New Lynn, Waitakere 0640 Mobile 0274933623 Email andy@comfortzone.co.nz
Nominated Persons Cateqgories Restrictions

Holbrow A E 09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys

09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/3 A spray booth ventilation system

09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential

09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating

09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/7 A system incorporating one or more solid liad
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea

Commercial Door Services Limited IQP No 164
PO Box 9045 Phone : Work 033799032 Fax:

Christchurch 8240 Mobile 021632124 Email ieff@cid.co.nz

Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions

LeeJA 03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
15/3 Fire separations

15/5 Smoke separations

Commercial Ducting and Hood Services Limited IQP No 188
32 Martins Bay Road Phone : Work 094254115 Fax: 094255019

RD2 . .

Warkworth 0982 Mobile 021730687 Email tony@comduc.co.nz
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions

Cain AW 09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys kitchen extract cleaning only
Compass Air-Conditioning & Refrigeration Limited IQP No 104
PO Box 112051 Phone : Work Fax:

Penrose . .

Auckland 1642 Mobile Email

Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions

Taylor T C 05 Escape Route Pressurisation Systems

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi

Compass New Zealand Limited IQP No 113
PO Box 303484 Phone : Work 094772720 Fax: 094772721

North Harbour 0751 Mobile 021426000 Email johnb@compassnzl.co.nz
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions

Bell J 14/2 Signs
15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
15/2 Final exits
15/3 Fire separations
15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
15/5 Smoke separations
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Compliance Consultants Limited

IQP No 146

PO Box 8056
Symonds St

Auckland 1150
Nominated Persons

Gordon M

Phone : Work 093777422

Mobile 021745875 Email

Categories

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
13/3 Smoke curtains

14/2 Signs

15/2 Final exits

15/3 Fire separations

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
15/5 Smoke separations

Fax: 093777540

mike@compliance.co.nz

Restrictions

Testing and reporting only
Testing and reporting only
Testing and reporting only
Testing and reporting only

Cool Ray Air Conditioning Limited

IQP No 131

5 Banff Street
Whangarei 0112

Nominated Persons
Hallberg M J

Phone : Work 094371137
Mobile 021743181

Categories

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/3 A spray booth ventilation system

09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential

09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating

09/6 An air-handling system required to function

Fax:

09/7 A system incorporating one or more solid ligd

09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
13/1 Mechanical Smoke Control

Email matthew@coolray.co.nz

Restrictions

CoveKinloch NZ Limited

IQP No 048

PO Box 2571
Shortland Street
Auckland 1140
Nominated Persons
McKenzie P

Phone : Work 093020855
Mobile 0295209581

Fax:

Categories

07 Auto Back Flow Preventor

14/2 Signs

15/2 Final exits

15/3 Fire separations

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
15/5 Smoke separations

Email phil.mckenzie@covekinloch.co.nz

Restrictions

Testing and reporting only

Cushman & Wakefield

IQP No 106

PO Box 112162
Penrose

Auckland 1642
Nominated Persons

Blundell GR

Phone : Work 095717383
Mobile 0274527086

Categories

05 Escape Route Pressurisation Systems

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/3 A spray booth ventilation system

09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential

09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating

09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/7 A system incorporating one or more solid ligd

Fax: 095254636

Email grant.r.blundell@cushwake.com

Restrictions
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Blundell GR 09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
13/1 Mechanical Smoke Control

Degree Air Conditioning & Electrical Services Ltd IQP No 232
PO Box 80237 Phone : Work 098270697 Fax:

Greenbay Mobile 0210551574 Email carl@degreeac.co.nz

Auckland 0604 e

Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions

Brown CR 09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys

09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential

09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating

09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/7 A system incorporating one or more solid liad
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi

Dempster and Hill Electrical Limited IQP No 110
PO Box 4515 Phone : Work 094350382 Fax:

Kamo 0141 Mobile 0274785347 Email office@demphill.co.nz
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions

Dempster A 02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System

03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows

04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742

04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293

14/1 Emergency power systems

14/2 Signs

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
Hill B 02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System

03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows

04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742

04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293

14/1 Emergency power systems

14/2 Signs

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation

Direct Mechanical Services Limited IQP No 198
PO Box 97494 Phone : Work 092635624 Fax: 092635626

Manukau City . . .

Auckland 2241 Mobile 0274735431 Email dms@dirmech.co.nz
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions

Mason L B 04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742

04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator
14/1 Emergency power systems

dormakaba NZ Ltd IQP No 249

PO Box 71025 Phone : Work 098302052 Fax:

Ilkgngank Post Centre Auckland Mobile 0274441588 Email service@dormakaba.com
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Nominated Persons
McMahon A

Restrictions

Testing and reporting only
Testing and reporting only

Categories

03/1 Automatic Doors
03/2 Access Controlled Doors
14/2 Signs

Doug Andrews Air Conditioning Heating and Ventilation Ltd

IQP No 132

PO Box 6006

Otaika

Whangarei 0147
Nominated Persons

Andrews D

Phone : Work 094381484 Fax:

Mobile 021761121 Email doug@dahvl.co.nz

Categories Restrictions

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/7 A system incorporating one or more solid ligd
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
13/1 Mechanical Smoke Control

Downer New Zealand Limited

IQP No 097

PO Box 909
Whangarei 0140

Nominated Persons
Gibbs T

Phone : Work 094701798 Fax:
Mobile 0278394527 Email neil.cherry@downer.co.nz
Categories Restrictions

07 Auto Back Flow Preventor

DynaFire Limited

IQP No 239

PO Box 315-542
Silverdale

Auckland 0944
Nominated Persons

Paladin J B

Phone : Work Fax:

Mobile 021706993 Email jason@dynafire.co.nz

Categories Restrictions

01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water
02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System

02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3

02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4

02/4 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 5

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator

ECL Group Compliance Services Limited

IQP No 244

PO Box 12156
Penrose 1642

Nominated Persons
Butler R

Phone : Work Fax:

Mobile 021815420 Email revell.butler@eclgroup.co.nz

Categories Restrictions

01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water
01/2 - Automatic System for Fire Suppression - Gas
01/3 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Powder
01/4 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Other
02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System

02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3

02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4

02/4 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 5

04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742

04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293

06/1 Riser Main - Dry

Testing & Reporting
Testing & Reporting
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Butler R

06/2 Riser Main - Charged

07 Auto Back Flow Preventor Reporting only
13/3 Smoke curtains

14/2 Signs

15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation

15/2 Final exits

15/3 Fire separations

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation

15/5 Smoke separations

Ecochill Limited IQP No 228
PO Box 132361 Phone : Work 092763287 Fax:
Sylvia Park Mobile 021300225 Email matthew.d@ecohill.co.nz
Auckland 1644 ) e
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions
Darby M L 09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential
09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating
09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
Econair Services Limited IQP No 070
PO Box 14048 Phone : Work 095792666 Fax: 095713096
Panmure . . .
Auckland 1741 Mobile 021579266 Email timb@econair.co.nz
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions
Blomfield T K 05 Escape Route Pressurisation Systems
09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/3 A spray booth ventilation system
09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
Elevator Inspection Services Limited IQP No 135
PO Box 35531 Phone : Work Fax:
Browns Bay . . .
North Shore City 0753 Mobile 0274677328 Email peter@eisnz.co.nz
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions
Casey P 08/1 Passenger-carrying lifts
08/2 Service Lifts
08/3 Escalators and Moving Walks
Elite Door Services IQP No 133
PO Box 39380 Phone : Work 045891000 Fax: 045890700
Howick . . .
Manukau 2145 Mobile 0274420538 Email service@e-s.co.nz
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions

Formstone D C

03/1 Automatic Doors
03/2 Access Controlled Doors
03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
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Fire and Building Compliance Limited IQP No 213
PO Box 15156 Phone : Work 075442641 Fax:
Tauranga 3144 Mobile 0274718380 Email ken@fbc.co.nz
Nominated Persons Cateqgories Restrictions
Jackson K 01/4 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Other  Automatic Kitchen Fire Suppre
Fire Equipment Services Limited IQP No 016
101 Lauries Drive Phone : Work Fax:
RD 1 . . . . .
Kamo 0185 Mobile 0210533123 Email davidson.martin989@gmail.com
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions
Davidson M L 02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System testing and reporting

03/1 Automatic Doors Testing and reporting

03/2 Access Controlled Doors Testing and reporting

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows testing and reporting

04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742 testing and reporting

04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293 testing and reporting

04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator testing and reporting

14/2 Signs

15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation

15/2 Final exits

15/3 Fire separations

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation

15/5 Smoke separations
Fire Security Services 2016 Limited IQP No 030
PO Box 12238 Phone : Work Fax:
Penrose . . . .
Auckland 1642 Mobile 0276785015 Email stevenr@firesecurity.co.nz whai
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions
Rodokal S K 02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System

02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3
02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4
02/4 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 5
03/1 Automatic Doors
03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
14/2 Signs
15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
15/2 Final exits
15/3 Fire separations
15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
15/5 Smoke separations
Stevenson J B 01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water  Testing and reporting only
01/2 - Automatic System for Fire Suppression - Gas Testing and reporting only
01/3 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Powder Testing and reporting only
01/4 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Other  Testing and reporting only
02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System
02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3
02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4
02/4 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 5
03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows

04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742 Testing and reporting only
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293 Testing and reporting only
04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator Testing and reporting only

13/1 Mechanical Smoke Control
13/2 Natural smoke control
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Stevenson J B

13/3 Smoke curtains

14/2 Signs

15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
15/2 Final exits

15/3 Fire separations

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
15/5 Smoke separations

Testing and reporting only

Fire System Inspections Limited IQP No 042
PO Box 79229 Phone : Work 094154213 Fax:
Royal Heights . B} . .
Auckland 0656 Mobile Email accounts@fsi.net.nz reception@i
Nominated Persons Cateqgories Restrictions
Dodd R 01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water

06/1 Riser Main - Dry

06/2 Riser Main - Charged

07 Auto Back Flow Preventor
Nolan ] 01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water

01/2 - Automatic System for Fire Suppression - Gas

01/3 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Powder

01/4 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Other

06/1 Riser Main - Dry

06/2 Riser Main - Charged

07 Auto Back Flow Preventor

14/2 Signs
Osborne G 01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water

01/2 - Automatic System for Fire Suppression - Gas

01/3 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Powder

01/4 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Other

06/1 Riser Main - Dry

06/2 Riser Main - Charged

07 Auto Back Flow Preventor
Fireco IQP No 229
PO Box 1517 Phone : Work 0800101232 Fax:
Whangarei 0140 Mobile 021435618 Email ip@fireco.co.nz
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions
Dignon J F 02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System Bell in One only

14/2 Signs

Gibbs N J

15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation

15/2 Final exits

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation

01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water  Testing and reporting only
02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System

02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3

02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4

02/4 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 5

03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator

13/3 Smoke curtains

14/1 Emergency power systems

14/2 Signs

15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
15/2 Final exits

15/3 Fire separations

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
15/5 Smoke separations

Testing & reporting only (Metz
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Thompson S 01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water
01/2 - Automatic System for Fire Suppression - Gas
02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System
03/1 Automatic Doors
03/2 Access Controlled Doors
03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
14/1 Emergency power systems
14/2 Signs
15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
15/2 Final exits
15/3 Fire separations
15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
15/5 Smoke separations

Firewatch North IQP No 054
91 Port Road Phone : Work Fax:

Whangarei 0110 Mobile 027472605 Email paul@firewatchwhg.co.nz sal
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions

Cotton P 02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System

02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3
02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4

04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742 Testing & reporting only

04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293 Testing & reporting only

14/2 Signs

15/2 Final exits

15/3 Fire separations Testing and reporting only

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation

15/5 Smoke separations Testing and reporting only
Gurnell B 02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System Stand alone (old Typel) only

04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742 Testing & reporting only

04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293 Testing & reporting only

14/2 Signs

15/2 Final exits
15/3 Fire separations
15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation

Mullane T 02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742 Testing & reporting only
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293 Testing & reporting only
14/2 Signs
15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation

Priest C L 02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System Stand alone (Type 1) only
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742 Testing & reporting only
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293 Testing & reporting only

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating

09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi

14/2 Signs

15/2 Final exits

15/3 Fire separations Testing & reporting only

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation

15/5 Smoke separations Testing & reporting only
Van Iperen M 02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System Stand alone (old typel) only

14/2 Signs

15/2 Final exits

15/3 Fire separations Testing and reporting only

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation

15/5 Smoke separations Testing and reporting only
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First Fire Systems Limited

IQP No 174

PO Box 112120
Penrose

Auckland 1642
Nominated Persons
Wilburn M P

Phone : Work 096367113
Mobile 021673234

Fax: 096367114

Email info@firstfire.co.nz

Cateqgories Restrictions

01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water
01/2 - Automatic System for Fire Suppression - Gas
02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System

02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3

02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4

02/4 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 5

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
13/1 Mechanical Smoke Control

13/2 Natural smoke control

13/3 Smoke curtains

14/2 Signs

15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
15/2 Final exits

15/3 Fire separations

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
15/5 Smoke separations

Frank Burton and Associates Limited

IQP No 192

116 Otaika Road
Whangarei 0110

Nominated Persons
Burton F

Phone : Work 094380088
Mobile 0272460284

Categories

03/1 Automatic Doors

04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
06/1 Riser Main - Dry

06/2 Riser Main - Charged

13/2 Natural smoke control

14/2 Signs

15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
15/2 Final exits

15/3 Fire separations

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
15/5 Smoke separations

Fax: 094380088
Email frank@riskreduction.co.nz

Restrictions

Inspection only
Inspection only
Inspection only
Testing and inspection only
Testing and inspection only
Inspection only
Testing and inspection only

Fume Cert Limited

IQP No 205

39 Denton Road

RD 1

Levin 5571
Nominated Persons
Morse S

Phone : Work 063682711 Fax:

Mobile 0273161588 Email kristen@fumecert.co.nz

Cateqgories Restrictions

11 Lab Fume Cupboards

Gas Works and Plumbing Centre

IQP No 027

PO Box 10193
Te Mai
Whangarei 0143

Nominated Persons

Barnes S
Madan D

Phone : Work 094380192 Fax:

Mobile 0212282690 Email daryl@gasworksandplumbing.co.

Categories Restrictions

07 Auto Back Flow Preventor

03/1 Automatic Doors 119 Corks Rd 189 Kamo Rd 2t
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Madan D 09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys 119 Corks Rd 189 Kamo Rd 2t
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst 119 Corks Rd 189 Kamo Rd 2t
14/2 Signs 119 Corks Rd 189 Kamo Rd 2t
15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation 119 Corks Rd 189 Kamo Rd 2t
15/2 Final exits 119 Corks Rd 189 Kamo Rd 2t
15/3 Fire separations 119 Corks Rd 189 Kamo Rd 2t
15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation 119 Corks Rd 189 Kamo Rd 2t
15/5 Smoke separations 119 Corks Rd 189 Kamo Rd 2t

George Taylor Limited IQP No 248

PO Box 38413 Phone : Work 045686132 Fax: 045686120

Wellington Mail Centre . - .

Lower Hutt 5045 Mobile 0274975155 Email info@navigate.net.nz

Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions

Meszaros I

03/1 Automatic Doors
03/2 Access Controlled Doors

PO Box 15-792
New Lynn 0640

Heat and Cool Air Conditioning Limited IQP No 161
Phone : Work 098274784 Fax:
Mobile 021622505 Email bill@delaneys.co.nz
Categories Restrictions

Nominated Persons

Delaney W A 09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
Heat Pump Professionals Limited IQP No 178
PO Box 4219 Phone : Work 094335156 Fax:
Kamo . .
Whangarei 0141 Mobile 021743163 Email trent@heatpumppro.co.nz
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions
Sissons T S 09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys and kitchen extract

09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/3 A spray booth ventilation system

09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential

09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating

09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/7 A system incorporating one or more solid ligd
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi

Henwood Electrical IQP No 210
PO Box 4161 Phone : Work 094381227 Fax: 094389317

Kamo . o

Whangarei 0141 Mobile 021635703 Email info@henwood.co.nz
Nominated Persons Cateqgories Restrictions

McGrath D A

08/1 Passenger-carrying lifts

08/2 Service Lifts

08/3 Escalators and Moving Walks
16/1 Cable Car — carriage of people
16/2 Cable Car — carriage of goods
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Hubands Whangarei Limited

IQP No 145

PO Box 646

Whangarei 0140

Nominated Persons
Huband W M

Phone : Work 094300019
Mobile 021942951

Fax: 094300018
Email admin@hubands.co.nz

Restrictions
toilet extract only

Categories

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi

Ian Bradley Electrical Limited

IQP No 032

31 John McGill Place
Whangarei 0112

Nominated Persons
Bradley I

Phone : Work Fax:

Mobile 0274998468 Email bradelect@maxnet.co.nz

Categories Restrictions

03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
08/1 Passenger-carrying lifts

08/2 Service Lifts

Infrastructure Analysis Limited

IQP No 195

PO Box 80044
Riccarton
Christchurch 8042
Nominated Persons

Senior L A

Phone : Work 033521294 Fax:

Mobile 021472400 Email info@infrastructureanalysis.co.nz

Categories Restrictions

08/1 Passenger-carrying lifts

08/2 Service Lifts

08/3 Escalators and Moving Walks

10/1 Building Maintenance Unit - suspended

10/2 Building Maintenance Unit — travelling ladder
16/1 Cable Car — carriage of people

16/2 Cable Car — carriage of goods

Jedik Electrical Limited

IQP No 189

PO Box 5008

Whangarei 0140

Nominated Persons
Meyer D ]

Phone : Work 094373767
Mobile 021905679

Fax: 094373768
Email david.meyer@ijedik.co.nz

Categories Restrictions

03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator

Kensington Refrigeration Limited

IQP No 040

PO Box 661

Whangarei 0140

Nominated Persons
Bennett M P

Phone : Work 094373668 Fax:

Mobile 021961414 Email office@kensingtonrefrigeration.cc

Categories Restrictions

04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst

Page 26 of 72



IQP register - Alphabetical listing

Bennett M P

Milne J R

Milne K J

Storey J S

WendtJIS

09/3 A spray booth ventilation system Emergency warning carbon me
09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential

09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
11 Lab Fume Cupboards

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/3 A spray booth ventilation system

09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential

09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
11 Lab Fume Cupboards

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/3 A spray booth ventilation system

09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential

09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
11 Lab Fume Cupboards

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/3 A spray booth ventilation system

09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential

09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating

09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
11 Lab Fume Cupboards

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/3 A spray booth ventilation system

09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential

09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
11 Lab Fume Cupboards

Emergency warning carbon m«

Emergency warning carbon m«

Emergency warning carbon me

Emergency warning carbon mq

Kerikeri Electrical Ltd IQP No 056
87 Pungaere Road Phone : Work Fax:

RD 2 . . . .

Kerikeri 0295 Mobile 0274941896 Email kwpetrie52@gmail.com
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions

Petrie KW

02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System

02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3

02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4

02/4 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 5

03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
11 Lab Fume Cupboards

14/1 Emergency power systems

14/2 Signs

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation

Electrical Air Conditioning Syst
Electrical Air Conditioning Syst
Electrical Air Conditioning Syst
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Kodum Ltd

IQP No 225

PO Box 8589
Symonds Street
Auckland 1150

Nominated Persons
Green AM

Lord M

Phone : Work 093745935
Mobile 021806574

Categories
12/1 Audio Loops

12/2 FM radio frequency systems and infrared beam

12/1 Audio Loops

12/2 FM radio frequency systems and infrared beam

Fax: 093745936

Email andrew.green@kodum.co.nz

Restrictions

LA Inspection Services Limited

IQP No 184

7 Tollana Road

Te Atatu Peninsula
Auckland 0610
Nominated Persons

Hindt L

Phone : Work 098340346
Mobile 0275212000

Categories

02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System

02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3

02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4

02/4 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 5

03/1 Automatic Doors

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
14/2 Signs

15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
15/2 Final exits

15/3 Fire separations

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
15/5 Smoke separations

Fax:

Email lukeh@lainspections.co.nz; accot

Restrictions

testing & reporting only
testing & reporting only
testing & reporting only
testing & reporting only
testing & reporting only
testing & reporting only
testing & reporting only
testing & reporting only
testing & reporting only
testing & reporting only
testing & reporting only
testing & reporting only
testing & reporting only
testing & reporting only

Laser Electrical Kaitaia

IQP No 173

PO Box 84
Kaitaia 0441

Nominated Persons
Kirsche O

VelaD O

Phone : Work 094081450
Mobile

Categories

03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
14/1 Emergency power systems

04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator
14/1 Emergency power systems

Fax:

Email kaitaia@laserelectrical.co.nz

Restrictions

Laser Electrical Whangarei

IQP No 168

PO Box 4164
Kamo

Whangarei 0141
Nominated Persons

Triagg R

Phone : Work 094381686
Mobile 0274356186

Categories

03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293

Fax:

Email r.trigg@laserelectrical.co.nz

Restrictions
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Liddington Electrical Limited IQP No 109
PO Box 19 Phone : Work 094304190 Fax:
Whangarei 0140 Mobile 0274932207 Email lidd@xtra.co.nz
Nominated Persons Cateqgories Restrictions
Liddington D 03/1 Automatic Doors
03/2 Access Controlled Doors
Local Refrigeration IQP No 171

30 Kaimaumau Road
Rd1

Phone : Work Fax:

Mobile 0272887687 Email localrefrigeration@hotmail.com

Awanui 0486
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions
Dickinson J I 09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
Mark Woofe IQP No 099
PO Box 5057 Phone : Work Fax: 094386096

Whangarei 0110

Nominated Persons
Woofe M A

Mobile 0274870537 Email mw.electrical@xtra.co.nz

Cateqgories Restrictions

02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System
02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3

02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4

02/4 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 5

04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator

McKay Electrical and Instrumentation

IQP No 068

PO Box 843
Whangarei 0140

Nominated Persons
Bradshaw F

Dudley M

Phone : Work 094701910 Fax:

Mobile 0276030559 Email manaaks.pivac@mckay.co.nz

Categories Restrictions

03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator
14/1 Emergency power systems

14/2 Signs

15/2 Final exits

02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System
03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator
08/1 Passenger-carrying lifts

08/2 Service Lifts

14/1 Emergency power systems

14/2 Signs

15/2 Final exits
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Dudley M
Newson A

Pivac M

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator
14/1 Emergency power systems

14/2 Signs

15/2 Final exits

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator
14/1 Emergency power systems

14/2 Signs

15/2 Final exits

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation

Metropolitan Air Conditioning and Refrigeration IQP No 175

PO Box 12362,Penrose

Auckland 1642

Nominated Persons
Bourne G L

Phone : Work 096345780 Fax:
Mobile 0212887007 Email greg@metropolitanair.co.nz

Categories Restrictions

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential

09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating

09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
13/1 Mechanical Smoke Control

Nalco NZ Limited IQP No 061
PO Box10061 Phone : Work 092745032 Fax: 092747924
Hamilton 3241 Mobile 0274733589 Email rcorne@nalco.com
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions
Corne R 09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys

09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst

09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating

09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
Northfreeze Electrical and Refrigeration Limited IQP No 035
10 Admiralty Drive Phone : Work 094027094 Fax:
Haruru 0204 Mobile 021745481 Email northfreezel @outlook.com
Nominated Persons Cateqgories Restrictions

Lavell I M

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential

09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
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Northland Plumbing Gas and Drainage IQP No 255
PO Box 3212 Phone : Work Fax:

Onerahi 0142 Mobile 021433555 Email admin@northlandpg.co.nz or han
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions

Smith H F 07 Auto Back Flow Preventor

Northpower Limited IQP No 128
Private Bag 9018 Phone : Work 094301771 Fax:

Whangarei Mail Centre
Whangarei 0148

Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions

Wilson P ] 02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator
14/1 Emergency power systems

Mobile 0277340251, 029 Email simon.jones@northpower.com

14/2 Signs
Nova Flow-Tech Services Limited IQP No 137
PO Box 241 Phone : Work 094448375 Fax:
,8I7b5a5ny Village North Shore Mobile Email melanie@novaflowtec.co.nz
Nominated Persons Cateqgories Restrictions
Goodwin J 06/1 Riser Main - Dry

06/2 Riser Main - Charged
Opus International Consultants Limited IQP No 011
PO Box 553 Phone : Work Fax:
Whangarei 0140 Mobile 0272332360 Email bruce.mcleod@opus.co.nz or wi
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions

Griffin W S 14/2 Signs
15/2 Final exits
15/3 Fire separations
15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
15/5 Smoke separations

McLeod B 03/1 Automatic Doors
03/2 Access Controlled Doors
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
07 Auto Back Flow Preventor Reporting only
11 Lab Fume Cupboards
14/1 Emergency power systems
14/2 Signs
15/2 Final exits
15/3 Fire separations
15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
15/5 Smoke separations

P Covich Electrical Limited IQP No 129
PO Box 638 Phone : Work 094081230 Fax:
Kaitaia 0441 Mobile 0274852568 Email admin@pcovichelect.co.nz
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Nominated Persons Cateqgories Restrictions

Callaghan C 03/1 Automatic Doors
03/2 Access Controlled Doors
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
Covich P S 03/1 Automatic Doors
03/2 Access Controlled Doors
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293

Pacific Building Services Limited IQP No 237
PO Box 22280 Phone : Work 092793709 Fax: 092793719

Otahuhu . . .

Auckland 1640 Mobile 021933085 Email terry@pbsfire.com

Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions

Lewin T A 01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water

01/2 - Automatic System for Fire Suppression - Gas
02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System

02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3

02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4

02/4 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 5

03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
06/1 Riser Main - Dry

06/2 Riser Main - Charged

13/3 Smoke curtains

14/1 Emergency power systems

14/2 Signs

15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
15/2 Final exits

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation

Parallel Fire Protection Limited IQP No 221
45a Vale Road Phone : Work Fax:

Riverside 0112 Mobile 0274765758 Email neil.gould@parallelfire.co.nz
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions

GouldN G 01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water

01/2 - Automatic System for Fire Suppression - Gas

02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System

02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3

02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4

02/4 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 5

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows Testing & Reporting

04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742 Testing & Reporting
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293 Testing & Reporting
04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator Testing & Reporting
14/1 Emergency power systems Testing & Reporting
14/2 Signs

15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
15/2 Final exits

15/3 Fire separations

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
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Plugs IQP No 236
4 Te Kamo Street Phone : Work Fax:
Ruakaka 0116 Mobile 021799700 Email paulgoffin13@amail.com
Nominated Persons Cateqgories Restrictions
Goffin P R 09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys and kitchen extract
Plumbing and Heating Centre Limited IQP No 096
PO Box 377 Phone : Work 094396123 Fax: 094396124
Dargaville 0340 Mobile Email karina@plumbingandheat.co.nz
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions
Boakes B 07 Auto Back Flow Preventor
Potter Electrical Limited IQP No 186
296 Whareora Road Phone : Work 094377778 Fax:
RD 5 . . . .
Whangarei 0175 Mobile 021580527 Email office@potterelectrical.co.nz
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions
Potter CA 04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742

04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293

04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator

14/1 Emergency power systems

14/2 Signs
Precision Air Certification Limited IQP No 201
PO Box 131021 Phone : Work 096347778 Fax:
Onehunga Mobile 021454567 Email info@precisionair.co.nz
Auckland 1643 A
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions
Mundy A 11 Lab Fume Cupboards
Provision Technologies Limited IQP No 250
PO Box 90632 Phone : Work 093793792 Fax: 093793378
Victoria Street West . o . .
Auckland 1142 Mobile 021379047 Email nickw@provision.co.nz
Nominated Persons Cateqgories Restrictions
White N 12/1 Audio Loops

12/2 FM radio frequency systems and infrared beam

Refrigeration and Heating Limited IQP No 148
174 Okokako Road Phone : Work 094059396 Fax:

RD 3 . . .

Kerikeri 0293 Mobile 0274497496 Email r.m.horrobin@xtra.co.nz
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions

Horrobin R 09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys

09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/3 A spray booth ventilation system

09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
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Robert Gibson Limited

IQP No 172

PO Box 424
Kerikeri 0245

Phone : Work 094076468
Mobile 021930755

Nominated Persons Categories

Fax:
Email office@gibsonelectric.co.nz

Restrictions

Gibson R 03/1 Automatic Doors

04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/3 A spray booth ventilation system

09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential

09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating

09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/7 A system incorporating one or more solid ligd
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi

Rogers and Rogers IQP No 211

Fax: 094082661

Email percyb@rogersandrogers.co.nz

PO Box 177
Kaitaia 0441

Phone : Work 094082660
Mobile 0274978427

Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions

Busby P 07 Auto Back Flow Preventor

Roman Sylvester Novak IQP No 254
627 Ormiston Road Phone : Work Fax:

RD 2 . .

Waipu 0582 Mobile 0220337801 Email roman@romannovak.com
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions

Novak R S 16/1 Cable Car — carriage of people 627 Ormiston Road only

Scheepers Refrigeration Limited IQP No 125

Phone : Work 099467022 Fax:
Mobile 02102415884

10 Vegar Street
Kaitaia 0410 Email scheepersrefrigeration@agmail.col

Categories Restrictions

01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water
01/2 - Automatic System for Fire Suppression - Gas
01/3 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Powder
01/4 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Other
02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System

02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3

02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4

02/4 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 5

08/1 Passenger-carrying lifts

08/2 Service Lifts

08/3 Escalators and Moving Walks

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys

09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/3 A spray booth ventilation system

09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential

09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating

09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/7 A system incorporating one or more solid ligd
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi

Nominated Persons
Scheepers L C
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Schindler Lifts IQP No 240
PO Box 724 Phone : Work 093537500 Fax:
Shortland Street . . . , .
Auckland 1140 Mobile 021391492 Email mike.mcintyre@schindler.com
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions
McIntyre M S 08/1 Passenger-carrying lifts

08/2 Service Lifts

08/3 Escalators and Moving Walks
Secom Guardall New Zealand Limited IQP No 181
PO Box 100-583 Phone : Work 094449513 Fax: 094449715
North Shore Mail Centre Mobile Email admin@secom.co.nz
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions
Softley AR 03/2 Access Controlled Doors
Seetal Spraybooths Limited IQP No 187
20 Huia Road Phone : Work 092763500 Fax:
Otahuhu . .
Auckland 1062 Mobile 02743382 Email seetalspraybooths@xtra.co.nz
Nominated Persons Categories Restrictions
Blake T 09/3 A spray booth ventilation system
SGS New Zealand Limited IQP No 107
PO Box 13518 Phone : Work 096342593 Fax: 095250747
Onehunga, Auckland Mobile 0275383291 Email rodney.ferdis@sas.com

Nominated Persons Categories

Ferdis R P
02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3
02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4
02/4 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 5
03/1 Automatic Doors
03/2 Access Controlled Doors

02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293

04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator

07 Auto Back Flow Preventor
14/2 Signs

15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation

15/2 Final exits
15/3 Fire separations

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation

15/5 Smoke separations

Restrictions

Testing and reporting only
Testing and reporting only
Testing and reporting only
Testing and reporting only
Testing and reporting only
Testing and reporting only
Testing and reporting only
Testing and reporting only
Testing and reporting only
Testing and reporting only
Testing and reporting only

Shane Batten Electrical Limited

IQP No 234

PO Box 78
Ruakaka 0151

Phone : Work
Mobile 0275327377

Nominated Persons Categories

Batten S ]

Fax:

Email admin@sbelectrical.co.nz

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys

09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst

Restrictions
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09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential

09/6 An air-handling system required to function
09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea
09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
14/2 Signs

IQP register - Alphabetical listing

Steve Mabbett Limited

IQP No 218

PO Box 824

Whangarei 0140

Nominated Persons
Mabbett S K

Phone : Work 094388713
Mobile 021740341

Categories

02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System

02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3

02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4

02/4 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 5

03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator

05 Escape Route Pressurisation Systems

08/1 Passenger-carrying lifts

08/2 Service Lifts

08/3 Escalators and Moving Walks

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys
09/2 A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst
09/3 A spray booth ventilation system

09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi
10/1 Building Maintenance Unit - suspended
10/2 Building Maintenance Unit — travelling ladder
14/1 Emergency power systems

14/2 Signs

15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
15/2 Final exits

15/3 Fire separations

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
15/5 Smoke separations

Fax: 094388711

Email steve@stevemabbett.co.nz

Restrictions

testing and reporting only
testing and reporting only
testing and reporting only
testing and reporting only
testing and reporting only
testing and reporting only
testing and reporting only
testing and reporting only
testing and reporting only
testing and reporting only
testing and reporting only

testing and reporting only
testing and reporting only
testing and reporting only
testing and reporting only

testing and reporting only
testing and reporting only
testing and reporting only
testing and reporting only
testing and reporting only

Stork Technical Services New Zealand Limited

IQP No 017

PO Box 1271

Whangarei 0140

Nominated Persons
Mabbett ] ]

Phone : Work 094381512
Mobile 021723986

Categories

03/1 Automatic Doors

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
08/1 Passenger-carrying lifts

08/2 Service Lifts

14/1 Emergency power systems

14/2 Signs

15/2 Final exits

15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation

Fax: 094381234

Email jake.mabbett@stork.com

Restrictions

Testing and reporting only
Testing and reporting only
Testing and reporting only

The Watertight Company Limited

IQP No 092

PO Box 523

Whangarei 0140

Phone : Work 094382629 Fax:
Mobile 0274511714

Email info@thewatertightco.co.nz;

h

Page 36 of 72



IQP register - Alphabetical listing

Nominated Persons
McKay G

Categories
07 Auto Back Flow Preventor

Restrictions

Thistle Elevator Services Limited

IQP No 220

5 Fushsia Place
Mt Maunganui 3110

Nominated Persons
Whyte J E

Phone : Work 0223208671
Mobile 0223208671

Categories

08/1 Passenger-carrying lifts
08/2 Service Lifts
08/3 Escalators and Moving Walks

Fax:
Email jimwhyte50@gmail.com

Restrictions

United Security Services

IQP No 202

PO Box 1627
Whangarei 0140

Nominated Persons
Shearer D

Phone : Work 094302303
Mobile 021973014

Categories

02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System

03/2 Access Controlled Doors

Fax:
Email doug.shearer@unitedsecurity.co.

Restrictions
Non-standard security warninc

Vertical Transportation Inspections Limited

IQP No 251

27 Goudie Road

RD 2

Helensville 0875
Nominated Persons
Larsen KF

Phone : Work
Mobile 0224937192

Categories

08/1 Passenger-carrying lifts
08/2 Service Lifts
08/3 Escalators and Moving Walks

Fax:

Email vtil@outlook.co.nz

Restrictions

Vertrans Assoc Limited

IQP No 122

PO Box 300302

Albany

North Shore City 0752
Nominated Persons

Barr M

Phone : Work 094805510
Mobile 0274454387

Categories

08/1 Passenger-carrying lifts
08/2 Service Lifts
08/3 Escalators and Moving Walks

Fax: 094805515

Email murray@vertrans.co.nz

Restrictions

Vertrans Lift Surveys & Certification Ltd

IQP No 247

PO Box 303 261
North Harbour
Auckland 0751
Nominated Persons

Abercrombie R

Phone : Work 094805528
Mobile 0274886488

Categories

08/1 Passenger-carrying lifts

08/2 Service Lifts

08/3 Escalators and Moving Walks
16/1 Cable Car — carriage of people
16/2 Cable Car — carriage of goods

Fax: 094805529

Email ralph@vertranslifts.co.nz

Restrictions

Testing and reporting only
Testing and reporting only
Testing and reporting only
Testing and reporting only
Testing and reporting only
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W and R G Hamilton Plumbers Limited

IQP No 098

PO Box 668
Whangarei 0140

Phone : Work 094389026
Mobile 021970099

Categories
07 Auto Back Flow Preventor

Nominated Persons
Hamilton A

Fax:
Email whangarei@laserplumbing.co.nz

Restrictions

Watco Plumbing Limited

IQP No 080

PO Box 10045

Te Mai

Whangarei 0143
Nominated Persons
Whittam D

Phone : Work
Mobile 021409618

Categories
07 Auto Back Flow Preventor

Fax: 094389633

Email admin@watco.co.nz

Restrictions

Waterford Security Limited

IQP No 206

PO Box 9873

Marion Square
Wellington 6141
Nominated Persons

Wellington C E

Phone : Work 043844172
Mobile 021467045

Categories
03/2 Access Controlled Doors

Fax:

Email craigw@waterford.co.nz

Restrictions

Whangarei Electrical Services Limited

IQP No 071

PO Box 1691
Whangarei 0140

Phone : Work 094700220
Mobile 0272666266

Nominated Persons Categories
LongD C 03/1 Automatic Doors

Fax: 094389353
Email darren@wes.net.nz
Restrictions

04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator
14/1 Emergency power systems

Whangarei Vat Cleaners IQP No 219

44 Whangarei Heads Road
Whangarei 0110

Phone : Work 0274320024
Mobile 0274320024

Nominated Persons Categories

Were D G 09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys

Fax:
Email cookrightwhangarei@gmail.com

Restrictions
Commercial cooking extract sy

Wormald New Zealand Limited

IQP No 013

PO Box 944
Whangarei 0140

Phone : Work 094702691
Mobile 0274062823
Nominated Persons Categories

Fax:
Email jason.carboni@ijci.com; accou

Restrictions

Barber J 01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water
01/2 - Automatic System for Fire Suppression - Gas
01/3 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Powder Ansul only
02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System
02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3
02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4
02/4 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 5
03/1 Automatic Doors
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Barber J 03/2 Access Controlled Doors
03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
14/1 Emergency power systems
14/2 Signs
15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
15/2 Final exits
15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
15/5 Smoke separations

Deeming S D 02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System
02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3
02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4
02/4 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 5
03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
04/3 Emergency Lighting — with Generator
15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation

Finlay S 01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water
02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System
03/1 Automatic Doors Testing and reporting only
03/2 Access Controlled Doors Testing and reporting only

03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows Testing and reporting only
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
14/2 Signs
15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
Hudson M 01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water
02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System
02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3
02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4
02/4 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 5
03/1 Automatic Doors
03/2 Access Controlled Doors
03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
14/2 Signs
15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
15/2 Final exits
15/3 Fire separations
15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
15/5 Smoke separations
Kemp I 01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water
02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System
03/1 Automatic Doors
03/2 Access Controlled Doors
03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows
04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
04/2 Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293
14/2 Signs
15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
15/2 Final exits
15/3 Fire separations
15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
15/5 Smoke separations

Naresh N N 01/1 - Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water  Testing & reporting
01/2 - Automatic System for Fire Suppression - Gas  Testing & reporting
02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System Testing & reporting
03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows Testing & reporting
14/2 Signs Testing & reporting
15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation Testing & reporting
15/2 Final exits Testing & reporting
15/3 Fire separations Testing & reporting
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Naresh N N 15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation Testing & reporting
15/5 Smoke separations Testing & reporting
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Organisation Name Address IQP No
01/1 Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Water
All'in One Contracting Services limited 29 Skudders Beach Road Kerikeri 0294 246
AON Fire Protection PO Box 305309 Triton Plaza Auckland 217
0757
Argest Technical Services Limited PO Box 1830 Shortland Street Auckland 028

Argus Fire Systems Service Limited

1140
PO Box 13508 Onehunga Auckland 1643

116

Attina Limited 22 Finlayson Street Whangarei 0110 079
BC Group PO Box 14675 Panmure Auckland 1741 019
Building and Fire Services (2008) Limited PO Box 7024 Tikipunga Whangarei 0144 138
Building Compliance IQP Services Limited PO Box 77 Morrinsville 3340 052
DynaFire Limited PO Box 315-542 Silverdale Auckland 239
0944
ECL Group Compliance Services Limited PO Box 12156 Penrose 1642 244
Fire Security Services 2016 Limited PO Box 12238 Penrose Auckland 1642 030
Fire System Inspections Limited PO Box 79229 Royal Heights Auckland 042
0656
Fireco PO Box 1517 Whangarei 0140 229
First Fire Systems Limited PO Box 112120 Penrose Auckland 1642 174
Pacific Building Services Limited PO Box 22280 Otahuhu Auckland 1640 237
Parallel Fire Protection Limited 45a Vale Road Riverside 0112 221
Scheepers Refrigeration Limited 10 Vegar Street Kaitaia 0410 125
Wormald New Zealand Limited PO Box 944 Whangarei 0140 013
01/2 Automatic System for Fire Suppression - Gas
All'in One Contracting Services limited 29 Skudders Beach Road Kerikeri 0294 246
Argus Fire Systems Service Limited PO Box 13508 Onehunga Auckland 1643 116
Building and Fire Services (2008) Limited PO Box 7024 Tikipunga Whangarei 0144 138
ECL Group Compliance Services Limited PO Box 12156 Penrose 1642 244
Fire Security Services 2016 Limited PO Box 12238 Penrose Auckland 1642 030
Fire System Inspections Limited PO Box 79229 Royal Heights Auckland 042
0656
Fireco PO Box 1517 Whangarei 0140 229
First Fire Systems Limited PO Box 112120 Penrose Auckland 1642 174
Pacific Building Services Limited PO Box 22280 Otahuhu Auckland 1640 237
Parallel Fire Protection Limited 45a Vale Road Riverside 0112 221
Scheepers Refrigeration Limited 10 Vegar Street Kaitaia 0410 125
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Organisation Name Address IQP No
Wormald New Zealand Limited PO Box 944 Whangarei 0140 013
01/3 Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Powder
All in One Contracting Services limited 29 Skudders Beach Road Kerikeri 0294 246
Argus Fire Systems Service Limited PO Box 13508 Onehunga Auckland 1643 116
Building and Fire Services (2008) Limited PO Box 7024 Tikipunga Whangarei 0144 138
ECL Group Compliance Services Limited PO Box 12156 Penrose 1642 244
Fire Security Services 2016 Limited PO Box 12238 Penrose Auckland 1642 030
Fire System Inspections Limited PO Box 79229 Royal Heights Auckland 042
0656
Scheepers Refrigeration Limited 10 Vegar Street Kaitaia 0410 125
Wormald New Zealand Limited PO Box 944 Whangarei 0140 013
01/4 Automatic System for Fire Suppress - Other
All in One Contracting Services limited 29 Skudders Beach Road Kerikeri 0294 246
Argus Fire Systems Service Limited PO Box 13508 Onehunga Auckland 1643 116
ECL Group Compliance Services Limited PO Box 12156 Penrose 1642 244
Fire and Building Compliance Limited PO Box 15156 Tauranga 3144 213
Fire Security Services 2016 Limited PO Box 12238 Penrose Auckland 1642 030
Fire System Inspections Limited PO Box 79229 Royal Heights Auckland 042
0656
Scheepers Refrigeration Limited 10 Vegar Street Kaitaia 0410 125
02/1 Manual Emergency Warning System
Air Master Air Conditioning Limited PO Box 307 Whangarei 0140 051
Argest Technical Services Limited I131O4080x 1830 Shortland Street Auckland 028
Argus Fire Systems Service Limited PO Box 13508 Onehunga Auckland 1643 116
Asset Care Limited PO Box 24343 Royal Oak Auckland 1345 100
Attina Limited 22 Finlayson Street Whangarei 0110 079
BC Group PO Box 14675 Panmure Auckland 1741 019
Building and Fire Safety Limited PO Box 35807 Browns Bay Auckland 103
0753
Building and Fire Services (2008) Limited PO Box 7024 Tikipunga Whangarei 0144 138
Building Compliance IQP Services Limited PO Box 77 Morrinsville 3340 052
Dempster and Hill Electrical Limited PO Box 4515 Kamo 0141 110
DynaFire Limited PO Box 315-542 Silverdale Auckland 239

0944
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Organisation Name

ECL Group Compliance Services Limited
Fire Equipment Services Limited

Fire Security Services 2016 Limited
Fireco

Firewatch North

First Fire Systems Limited

Address IQP No
PO Box 12156 Penrose 1642 244
101 Lauries Drive RD 1 Kamo 0185 016
PO Box 12238 Penrose Auckland 1642 030
PO Box 1517 Whangarei 0140 229
91 Port Road Whangarei 0110 054

PO Box 112120 Penrose Auckland 1642 174

Kerikeri Electrical Ltd 87 Pungaere Road RD 2 Kerikeri 0295 056
LA Inspection Services Limited 7 Tollana Road Te Atatu Peninsula 184
Auckland 0610
Mark Woofe PO Box 5057 Whangarei 0110 099
McKay Electrical and Instrumentation PO Box 843 Whangarei 0140 068
Northpower Limited Private Bag 9018 Whangarei Mail Centre 128
Whangarei 0148
Pacific Building Services Limited PO Box 22280 Otahuhu Auckland 1640 237
Parallel Fire Protection Limited 45a Vale Road Riverside 0112 221
Scheepers Refrigeration Limited 10 Vegar Street Kaitaia 0410 125
SGS New Zealand Limited PO Box 13518 Onehunga, Auckland 107
Steve Mabbett Limited PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218
United Security Services PO Box 1627 Whangarei 0140 202
Wormald New Zealand Limited PO Box 944 Whangarei 0140 013
02/2 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 3
Air Master Air Conditioning Limited PO Box 307 Whangarei 0140 051
Argest Technical Services Limited I;’ag:ox 1830 Shortland Street Auckland 028

Argus Fire Systems Service Limited
Attina Limited
Building and Fire Services (2008) Limited

DynaFire Limited

ECL Group Compliance Services Limited
Fire Security Services 2016 Limited
Fireco

Firewatch North

First Fire Systems Limited

Kerikeri Electrical Ltd

LA Inspection Services Limited

PO Box 13508 Onehunga Auckland 1643 116
22 Finlayson Street Whangarei 0110 079
PO Box 7024 Tikipunga Whangarei 0144 138

PO Box 315-542 Silverdale Auckland 239
0944

PO Box 12156 Penrose 1642 244
PO Box 12238 Penrose Auckland 1642 030
PO Box 1517 Whangarei 0140 229
91 Port Road Whangarei 0110 054

PO Box 112120 Penrose Auckland 1642 174
87 Pungaere Road RD 2 Kerikeri 0295 056

7 Tollana Road Te Atatu Peninsula 184
Auckland 0610
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Organisation Name Address IQP No
Mark Woofe PO Box 5057 Whangarei 0110 099
Pacific Building Services Limited PO Box 22280 Otahuhu Auckland 1640 237
Parallel Fire Protection Limited 45a Vale Road Riverside 0112 221
Scheepers Refrigeration Limited 10 Vegar Street Kaitaia 0410 125
SGS New Zealand Limited PO Box 13518 Onehunga, Auckland 107
Steve Mabbett Limited PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218
Wormald New Zealand Limited PO Box 944 Whangarei 0140 013
02/3 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 4
Air Master Air Conditioning Limited PO Box 307 Whangarei 0140 051
Argest Technical Services Limited PO Box 1830 Shortland Street Auckland 028
1140
Argus Fire Systems Service Limited PO Box 13508 Onehunga Auckland 1643 116
Attina Limited 22 Finlayson Street Whangarei 0110 079
Building and Fire Services (2008) Limited PO Box 7024 Tikipunga Whangarei 0144 138
DynaFire Limited PO Box 315-542 Silverdale Auckland 239
0944
ECL Group Compliance Services Limited PO Box 12156 Penrose 1642 244
Fire Security Services 2016 Limited PO Box 12238 Penrose Auckland 1642 030
Fireco PO Box 1517 Whangarei 0140 229
Firewatch North 91 Port Road Whangarei 0110 054
First Fire Systems Limited PO Box 112120 Penrose Auckland 1642 174
Kerikeri Electrical Ltd 87 Pungaere Road RD 2 Kerikeri 0295 056
LA Inspection Services Limited 7 Tollana Road Te Atatu Peninsula 184
Auckland 0610
Mark Woofe PO Box 5057 Whangarei 0110 099
Pacific Building Services Limited PO Box 22280 Otahuhu Auckland 1640 237
Parallel Fire Protection Limited 45a Vale Road Riverside 0112 221
Scheepers Refrigeration Limited 10 Vegar Street Kaitaia 0410 125
SGS New Zealand Limited PO Box 13518 Onehunga, Auckland 107
Steve Mabbett Limited PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218
Wormald New Zealand Limited PO Box 944 Whangarei 0140 013
02/4 Automatic Fire Alarm — Type 5
Argest Technical Services Limited I131CZ (I)30x 1830 Shortland Street Auckland 028

Argus Fire Systems Service Limited

PO Box 13508 Onehunga Auckland 1643 116
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Organisation Name
Attina Limited
Building and Fire Services (2008) Limited

DynaFire Limited

ECL Group Compliance Services Limited
Fire Security Services 2016 Limited
Fireco

First Fire Systems Limited

Address IQP No

22 Finlayson Street Whangarei 0110 079
PO Box 7024 Tikipunga Whangarei 0144 138

PO Box 315-542 Silverdale Auckland 239
0944

PO Box 12156 Penrose 1642 244
PO Box 12238 Penrose Auckland 1642 030
PO Box 1517 Whangarei 0140 229

PO Box 112120 Penrose Auckland 1642 174

Kerikeri Electrical Ltd 87 Pungaere Road RD 2 Kerikeri 0295 056
LA Inspection Services Limited 7 Tollana Road Te Atatu Peninsula 184
Auckland 0610
Mark Woofe PO Box 5057 Whangarei 0110 099
Pacific Building Services Limited PO Box 22280 Otahuhu Auckland 1640 237
Parallel Fire Protection Limited 45a Vale Road Riverside 0112 221
Scheepers Refrigeration Limited 10 Vegar Street Kaitaia 0410 125
SGS New Zealand Limited PO Box 13518 Onehunga, Auckland 107
Steve Mabbett Limited PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218
Wormald New Zealand Limited PO Box 944 Whangarei 0140 013
03/1 Automatic Doors
Advantage Door Services Limited PO Box 11557 Ellerslie Auckland 1542 126
ARC Security Solutions Limited PO Box 4311 Kamo 0141 194
Argest Technical Services Limited I131(i (I)Box 1830 Shortland Street Auckland 028

Argus Fire Systems Service Limited
Assa Abloy Entrance Systems NZ Limited
Attina Limited

Autodor Services Limited

Bay of Islands Electrical Limited

BC Group

Building and Fire Safety Limited

Building and Fire Services (2008) Limited
Building Compliance IQP Services Limited
CID Electrical

Climatech

Commercial Door Services Limited

Dempster and Hill Electrical Limited

PO Box 13508 Onehunga Auckland 1643 116
PO Box 10055 Auckland 1446 036
22 Finlayson Street Whangarei 0110 079
PO Box 15981 New Lynn Waitakere 0640 136

PO Box 171 Paihia 0247 215
PO Box 14675 Panmure Auckland 1741 019
PO Box 35807 Browns Bay Auckland 103
0753

PO Box 7024 Tikipunga Whangarei 0144 138

PO Box 77 Morrinsville 3340 052
16 Barclay Place Kamo 0112 243
PO Box 1861 Whangarei 0140 029
PO Box 9045 Christchurch 8240 164
PO Box 4515 Kamo 0141 110
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Organisation Name Address IQP No
dormakaba NZ Ltd PO Box 71025 Rosebank Post Centre 249
Auckland 1348
Elite Door Services PO Box 39380 Howick Manukau 2145 133
Fire Equipment Services Limited 101 Lauries Drive RD 1 Kamo 0185 016
Fire Security Services 2016 Limited PO Box 12238 Penrose Auckland 1642 030
Fireco PO Box 1517 Whangarei 0140 229
Frank Burton and Associates Limited 116 Otaika Road Whangarei 0110 192
Gas Works and Plumbing Centre PO Box 10193 Te Mai Whangarei 0143 027
George Taylor Limited PO Box 38413 Wellington Mail Centre 248
Lower Hutt 5045
lan Bradley Electrical Limited 31 John McGill Place Whangarei 0112 032
Jedik Electrical Limited PO Box 5008 Whangarei 0140 189
Kerikeri Electrical Ltd 87 Pungaere Road RD 2 Kerikeri 0295 056
LA Inspection Services Limited 7 Tollana Road Te Atatu Peninsula 184
Auckland 0610
Laser Electrical Kaitaia PO Box 84 Kaitaia 0441 173
Laser Electrical Whangarei PO Box 4164 Kamo Whangarei 0141 168
Liddington Electrical Limited PO Box 19 Whangarei 0140 109
McKay Electrical and Instrumentation PO Box 843 Whangarei 0140 068
Opus International Consultants Limited PO Box 553 Whangarei 0140 oM
P Covich Electrical Limited PO Box 638 Kaitaia 0441 129
Pacific Building Services Limited PO Box 22280 Otahuhu Auckland 1640 237
Robert Gibson Limited PO Box 424 Kerikeri 0245 172
SGS New Zealand Limited PO Box 13518 Onehunga, Auckland 107
Steve Mabbett Limited PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218
Stork Technical Services New Zealand Limited PO Box 1271 Whangarei 0140 017
Whangarei Electrical Services Limited PO Box 1691 Whangarei 0140 071
Wormald New Zealand Limited PO Box 944 Whangarei 0140 013
03/2 Access Controlled Doors
Advanced Security Group Limited PO Box 112157 Penrose Auckland 1642 231
Advantage Door Services Limited PO Box 11557 Ellerslie Auckland 1542 126
All Hours Security Limited 28 Woodfern Crescent Titirangi Auckland 252
0604
ARC Security Solutions Limited PO Box 4311 Kamo 0141 194
Argest Technical Services Limited PO Box 1830 Shortland Street Auckland 028

Argus Fire Systems Service Limited

1140

PO Box 13508 Onehunga Auckland 1643

116
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Organisation Name

Assa Abloy Entrance Systems NZ Limited
Attina Limited

Autodor Services Limited

Bay of Islands Electrical Limited

BC Group

Building and Fire Safety Limited

Building and Fire Services (2008) Limited
Building Compliance IQP Services Limited
Climatech

Commercial Door Services Limited
Dempster and Hill Electrical Limited

dormakaba NZ Ltd

Elite Door Services
Fire Equipment Services Limited
Fireco

George Taylor Limited

lan Bradley Electrical Limited

Jedik Electrical Limited

Kerikeri Electrical Ltd

Laser Electrical Kaitaia

Laser Electrical Whangarei

Liddington Electrical Limited

McKay Electrical and Instrumentation
Opus International Consultants Limited
P Covich Electrical Limited

Pacific Building Services Limited
Secom Guardall New Zealand Limited
SGS New Zealand Limited

Steve Mabbett Limited

Stork Technical Services New Zealand Limited
United Security Services

Waterford Security Limited

Wormald New Zealand Limited

Address IQP No
PO Box 10055 Auckland 1446 036
22 Finlayson Street Whangarei 0110 079

PO Box 15981 New Lynn Waitakere 0640 136

PO Box 171 Paihia 0247 215
PO Box 14675 Panmure Auckland 1741 019
PO Box 35807 Browns Bay Auckland 103
0753

PO Box 7024 Tikipunga Whangarei 0144 138

PO Box 77 Morrinsville 3340 052
PO Box 1861 Whangarei 0140 029
PO Box 9045 Christchurch 8240 164
PO Box 4515 Kamo 0141 110
PO Box 71025 Rosebank Post Centre 249
Auckland 1348

PO Box 39380 Howick Manukau 2145 133
101 Lauries Drive RD 1 Kamo 0185 016
PO Box 1517 Whangarei 0140 229
PO Box 38413 Wellington Mail Centre 248
Lower Hutt 5045

31 John McGill Place Whangarei 0112 032
PO Box 5008 Whangarei 0140 189
87 Pungaere Road RD 2 Kerikeri 0295 056
PO Box 84 Kaitaia 0441 173
PO Box 4164 Kamo Whangarei 0141 168
PO Box 19 Whangarei 0140 109
PO Box 843 Whangarei 0140 068
PO Box 553 Whangarei 0140 011
PO Box 638 Kaitaia 0441 129
PO Box 22280 Otahuhu Auckland 1640 237

PO Box 100-583 North Shore Mail Centre 181

PO Box 13518 Onehunga, Auckland 107
PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218
PO Box 1271 Whangarei 0140 017
PO Box 1627 Whangarei 0140 202
PO Box 9873 Marion Square Wellington 206
6141

PO Box 944 Whangarei 0140 013
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Organisation Name Address IQP No
03/3 Interfaced Fire or Smoke Doors or Windows

Advantage Door Services Limited PO Box 11557 Ellerslie Auckland 1542 126

Argest Technical Services Limited PO Box 1830 Shortland Street Auckland 028

Argus Fire Systems Service Limited
Attina Limited

Autodor Services Limited

BC Group

Building and Fire Safety Limited

Building and Fire Services (2008) Limited
Building Compliance IQP Services Limited
Climatech

Commercial Door Services Limited
Compliance Consultants Limited
Dempster and Hill Electrical Limited

DynaFire Limited

Elite Door Services

Fire Equipment Services Limited
Fire Security Services 2016 Limited
Fireco

First Fire Systems Limited

lan Bradley Electrical Limited
Kerikeri Electrical Ltd

LA Inspection Services Limited

McKay Electrical and Instrumentation
Pacific Building Services Limited
Parallel Fire Protection Limited

SGS New Zealand Limited

Steve Mabbett Limited

Stork Technical Services New Zealand Limited

Wormald New Zealand Limited

1140
PO Box 13508 Onehunga Auckland 1643

22 Finlayson Street Whangarei 0110
PO Box 15981 New Lynn Waitakere 0640
PO Box 14675 Panmure Auckland 1741

PO Box 35807 Browns Bay Auckland
0753

PO Box 7024 Tikipunga Whangarei 0144
PO Box 77 Morrinsville 3340

PO Box 1861 Whangarei 0140

PO Box 9045 Christchurch 8240

PO Box 8056 Symonds St Auckland 1150
PO Box 4515 Kamo 0141

PO Box 315-542 Silverdale Auckland
0944

PO Box 39380 Howick Manukau 2145
101 Lauries Drive RD 1 Kamo 0185

PO Box 12238 Penrose Auckland 1642
PO Box 1517 Whangarei 0140

PO Box 112120 Penrose Auckland 1642
31 John McGill Place Whangarei 0112
87 Pungaere Road RD 2 Kerikeri 0295

7 Tollana Road Te Atatu Peninsula
Auckland 0610

PO Box 843 Whangarei 0140

PO Box 22280 Otahuhu Auckland 1640
45a Vale Road Riverside 0112

PO Box 13518 Onehunga, Auckland

PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140

PO Box 1271 Whangarei 0140

PO Box 944 Whangarei 0140

116
079
136
019
103

138
052
029
164
146
110
239

133
016
030
229
174
032
056
184

068
237
221
107
218
017
013

04/1 Emergency Lighting — Existing NZS 6742
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Organisation Name
AA Dobbs Ltd

Air Master Air Conditioning Limited
Airzone Limited

Argest Technical Services Limited

Argus Fire Systems Service Limited
Attina Limited

Bay of Islands Electrical Limited

BC Group

Building and Fire Safety Limited

Building and Fire Services (2008) Limited
Building Compliance IQP Services Limited
Climatech

Compliance Consultants Limited
Dempster and Hill Electrical Limited

Direct Mechanical Services Limited
DynaFire Limited

ECL Group Compliance Services Limited
Fire Equipment Services Limited

Fire Security Services 2016 Limited
Fireco

Firewatch North

First Fire Systems Limited

Frank Burton and Associates Limited
Jedik Electrical Limited

Kensington Refrigeration Limited
Kerikeri Electrical Ltd

LA Inspection Services Limited

Laser Electrical Kaitaia

Laser Electrical Whangarei

Mark Woofe

McKay Electrical and Instrumentation

Northpower Limited

Opus International Consultants Limited

Address IQP No
60 Clydesdale Avenue Somerville Auckland 242
2014

PO Box 307 Whangarei 0140 051
PO Box 893 Whangarei 0140 005
PO Box 1830 Shortland Street Auckland 028
1140

PO Box 13508 Onehunga Auckland 1643 116
22 Finlayson Street Whangarei 0110 079
PO Box 171 Paihia 0247 215
PO Box 14675 Panmure Auckland 1741 019
PO Box 35807 Browns Bay Auckland 103
0753

PO Box 7024 Tikipunga Whangarei 0144 138
PO Box 77 Morrinsville 3340 052
PO Box 1861 Whangarei 0140 029
PO Box 8056 Symonds St Auckland 1150 146

PO Box 4515 Kamo 0141 110
PO Box 97494 Manukau City Auckland 198
2241

PO Box 315-542 Silverdale Auckland 239
0944

PO Box 12156 Penrose 1642 244
101 Lauries Drive RD 1 Kamo 0185 016
PO Box 12238 Penrose Auckland 1642 030
PO Box 1517 Whangarei 0140 229
91 Port Road Whangarei 0110 054

PO Box 112120 Penrose Auckland 1642 174

116 Otaika Road Whangarei 0110 192
PO Box 5008 Whangarei 0140 189
PO Box 661 Whangarei 0140 040
87 Pungaere Road RD 2 Kerikeri 0295 056
7 Tollana Road Te Atatu Peninsula 184
Auckland 0610

PO Box 84 Kaitaia 0441 173
PO Box 4164 Kamo Whangarei 0141 168
PO Box 5057 Whangarei 0110 099
PO Box 843 Whangarei 0140 068
Private Bag 9018 Whangarei Mail Centre 128
Whangarei 0148

PO Box 553 Whangarei 0140 011
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Organisation Name Address IQP No
P Covich Electrical Limited PO Box 638 Kaitaia 0441 129
Pacific Building Services Limited PO Box 22280 Otahuhu Auckland 1640 237
Parallel Fire Protection Limited 45a Vale Road Riverside 0112 221
Potter Electrical Limited 296 Whareora Road RD 5 Whangarei 186
0175
Robert Gibson Limited PO Box 424 Kerikeri 0245 172
SGS New Zealand Limited PO Box 13518 Onehunga, Auckland 107
Steve Mabbett Limited PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218
Stork Technical Services New Zealand Limited PO Box 1271 Whangarei 0140 017
Whangarei Electrical Services Limited PO Box 1691 Whangarei 0140 071
Wormald New Zealand Limited PO Box 944 Whangarei 0140 013

04/2

Emergency Lighting — New AS/NZS 2293

AA Dobbs Ltd

Air Master Air Conditioning Limited
Airzone Limited

Argest Technical Services Limited

Argus Fire Systems Service Limited
Attina Limited

Bay of Islands Electrical Limited

BC Group

Building and Fire Safety Limited

Building and Fire Services (2008) Limited
Building Compliance IQP Services Limited
CID Electrical

Climatech

Compliance Consultants Limited
Dempster and Hill Electrical Limited

Direct Mechanical Services Limited
DynaFire Limited

ECL Group Compliance Services Limited
Fire Equipment Services Limited
Fire Security Services 2016 Limited

Fireco

60 Clydesdale Avenue Somerville Auckland 242

2014

PO Box 307 Whangarei 0140 051
PO Box 893 Whangarei 0140 005
I131O4()Box 1830 Shortland Street Auckland 028

PO Box 13508 Onehunga Auckland 1643 116

22 Finlayson Street Whangarei 0110 079
PO Box 171 Paihia 0247 215
PO Box 14675 Panmure Auckland 1741 019
PO Box 35807 Browns Bay Auckland 103
0753

PO Box 7024 Tikipunga Whangarei 0144 138

PO Box 77 Morrinsville 3340 052
16 Barclay Place Kamo 0112 243
PO Box 1861 Whangarei 0140 029

PO Box 8056 Symonds St Auckland 1150 146

PO Box 4515 Kamo 0141 110
PO Box 97494 Manukau City Auckland 198
2241

PO Box 315-542 Silverdale Auckland 239
0944

PO Box 12156 Penrose 1642 244
101 Lauries Drive RD 1 Kamo 0185 016
PO Box 12238 Penrose Auckland 1642 030
PO Box 1517 Whangarei 0140 229
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Organisation Name

Firewatch North

First Fire Systems Limited

Address IQP No

91 Port Road Whangarei 0110 054
PO Box 112120 Penrose Auckland 1642 174

Frank Burton and Associates Limited 116 Otaika Road Whangarei 0110 192
Jedik Electrical Limited PO Box 5008 Whangarei 0140 189
Kensington Refrigeration Limited PO Box 661 Whangarei 0140 040
Kerikeri Electrical Ltd 87 Pungaere Road RD 2 Kerikeri 0295 056
LA Inspection Services Limited 7 Tollana Road Te Atatu Peninsula 184
Auckland 0610
Laser Electrical Kaitaia PO Box 84 Kaitaia 0441 173
Laser Electrical Whangarei PO Box 4164 Kamo Whangarei 0141 168
Mark Woofe PO Box 5057 Whangarei 0110 099
McKay Electrical and Instrumentation PO Box 843 Whangarei 0140 068
Northpower Limited Private Bag 9018 Whangarei Mail Centre 128
Whangarei 0148
Opus International Consultants Limited PO Box 553 Whangarei 0140 oM
P Covich Electrical Limited PO Box 638 Kaitaia 0441 129
Pacific Building Services Limited PO Box 22280 Otahuhu Auckland 1640 237
Parallel Fire Protection Limited 45a Vale Road Riverside 0112 221
Potter Electrical Limited 296 Whareora Road RD 5 Whangarei 186
0175
Robert Gibson Limited PO Box 424 Kerikeri 0245 172
SGS New Zealand Limited PO Box 13518 Onehunga, Auckland 107
Steve Mabbett Limited PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218
Stork Technical Services New Zealand Limited PO Box 1271 Whangarei 0140 017
Whangarei Electrical Services Limited PO Box 1691 Whangarei 0140 071
Wormald New Zealand Limited PO Box 944 Whangarei 0140 013

04/3

Emergency Lighting — with Generator

AA Dobbs Ltd

Air Master Air Conditioning Limited
Airzone Limited
Bay of Islands Electrical Limited

BC Group

Building and Fire Services (2008) Limited

Climatech

Direct Mechanical Services Limited

60 Clydesdale Avenue Somerville Auckland 242

2014

PO Box 307 Whangarei 0140 051
PO Box 893 Whangarei 0140 005
PO Box 171 Paihia 0247 215
PO Box 14675 Panmure Auckland 1741 019

PO Box 7024 Tikipunga Whangarei 0144 138

PO Box 1861 Whangarei 0140 029
PO Box 97494 Manukau City Auckland 198
2241
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DynaFire Limited PO Box 315-542 Silverdale Auckland 239
0944
Fire Equipment Services Limited 101 Lauries Drive RD 1 Kamo 0185 016
Fire Security Services 2016 Limited PO Box 12238 Penrose Auckland 1642 030
Fireco PO Box 1517 Whangarei 0140 229
Jedik Electrical Limited PO Box 5008 Whangarei 0140 189
Kensington Refrigeration Limited PO Box 661 Whangarei 0140 040
Laser Electrical Kaitaia PO Box 84 Kaitaia 0441 173
Mark Woofe PO Box 5057 Whangarei 0110 099
McKay Electrical and Instrumentation PO Box 843 Whangarei 0140 068
Northpower Limited Private Bag 9018 Whangarei Mail Centre 128
Whangarei 0148
Parallel Fire Protection Limited 45a Vale Road Riverside 0112 221
Potter Electrical Limited 296 Whareora Road RD 5 Whangarei 186
0175
SGS New Zealand Limited PO Box 13518 Onehunga, Auckland 107
Steve Mabbett Limited PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218
Whangarei Electrical Services Limited PO Box 1691 Whangarei 0140 071
Wormald New Zealand Limited PO Box 944 Whangarei 0140 013
05 Escape Route Pressurisation Systems
Airlab Ltd PO Box 97141 Manukau City Auckland 233
2241
Airzone Limited PO Box 893 Whangarei 0140 005
Building Compliance IQP Services Limited PO Box 77 Morrinsville 3340 052
Compass Air-Conditioning & Refrigeration Limited PO Box 112051 Penrose Auckland 1642 104
Cushman & Wakefield PO Box 112162 Penrose Auckland 1642 106
Econair Services Limited PO Box 14048 Panmure Auckland 1741 070
Steve Mabbett Limited PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218
06/1 Riser Main - Dry
All in One Contracting Services limited 29 Skudders Beach Road Kerikeri 0294 246
AON Fire Protection (I;’%?Box 305309 Triton Plaza Auckland 217

Argus Fire Systems Service Limited
BC Group
Building and Fire Services (2008) Limited

Building Compliance IQP Services Limited

PO Box 13508 Onehunga Auckland 1643 116
PO Box 14675 Panmure Auckland 1741 019
PO Box 7024 Tikipunga Whangarei 0144 138
PO Box 77 Morrinsville 3340 052
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ECL Group Compliance Services Limited PO Box 12156 Penrose 1642 244

Fire System Inspections Limited PO Box 79229 Royal Heights Auckland 042
0656

Frank Burton and Associates Limited 116 Otaika Road Whangarei 0110 192

Nova Flow-Tech Services Limited PO Box 241 Albany Village North Shore 137
0755

Pacific Building Services Limited PO Box 22280 Otahuhu Auckland 1640 237

06/2 Riser Main - Charged

All in One Contracting Services limited 29 Skudders Beach Road Kerikeri 0294 246

AON Fire Protection PO Box 305309 Triton Plaza Auckland 217
0757

Building and Fire Services (2008) Limited PO Box 7024 Tikipunga Whangarei 0144 138

ECL Group Compliance Services Limited PO Box 12156 Penrose 1642 244

Fire System Inspections Limited PO Box 79229 Royal Heights Auckland 042
0656

Frank Burton and Associates Limited 116 Otaika Road Whangarei 0110 192

Nova Flow-Tech Services Limited PO Box 241 Albany Village North Shore 137
0755

Pacific Building Services Limited PO Box 22280 Otahuhu Auckland 1640 237

07 Auto Back Flow Preventor

AT Plumbing and Gas Limited 25 Pungaere Road RD 2 Kerikeri 0295 183

Airzone Limited PO Box 893 Whangarei 0140 005

All in One Contracting Services limited 29 Skudders Beach Road Kerikeri 0294 246

AON Fire Protection PO Box 305309 Triton Plaza Auckland 217
0757

Argest Technical Services Limited PO Box 1830 Shortland Street Auckland 028
1140

Backflow Prevention Services Limited PO Box 62 Red Beach 0945 003

Carmont Plumbing Limited PO Box 1077 Whangarei 0140 224

CoveKinloch NZ Limited PO Box 2571 Shortland Street Auckland 048
1140

Downer New Zealand Limited PO Box 909 Whangarei 0140 097

ECL Group Compliance Services Limited PO Box 12156 Penrose 1642 244

Fire System Inspections Limited PO Box 79229 Royal Heights Auckland 042
0656

Gas Works and Plumbing Centre PO Box 10193 Te Mai Whangarei 0143 027

Northland Plumbing Gas and Drainage PO Box 3212 Onerahi 0142 255

Opus International Consultants Limited

PO Box 553 Whangarei 0140

011
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Plumbing and Heating Centre Limited PO Box 377 Dargaville 0340 096

Rogers and Rogers PO Box 177 Kaitaia 0441 211

SGS New Zealand Limited PO Box 13518 Onehunga, Auckland 107

The Watertight Company Limited PO Box 523 Whangarei 0140 092

W and R G Hamilton Plumbers Limited PO Box 668 Whangarei 0140 098

Watco Plumbing Limited PO Box 10045 Te Mai Whangarei 0143 080

08/1 Passenger-carrying lifts

BC Group PO Box 14675 Panmure Auckland 1741 019

Elevator Inspection Services Limited PO Box 35531 Browns Bay North Shore 135
City 0753

Henwood Electrical PO Box 4161 Kamo Whangarei 0141 210

lan Bradley Electrical Limited 31 John McGill Place Whangarei 0112 032

Infrastructure Analysis Limited PO Box 80044 Riccarton Christchurch 195
8042

McKay Electrical and Instrumentation PO Box 843 Whangarei 0140 068

Scheepers Refrigeration Limited 10 Vegar Street Kaitaia 0410 125

Schindler Lifts PO Box 724 Shortland Street Auckland 240
1140

Steve Mabbett Limited PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218

Stork Technical Services New Zealand Limited PO Box 1271 Whangarei 0140 017

Thistle Elevator Services Limited 5 Fushsia Place Mt Maunganui 3110 220

Vertical Transportation Inspections Limited 27 Goudie Road RD 2 Helensville 0875 251

Vertrans Assoc Limited PO Box 300302 Albany North Shore City 122
0752

Vertrans Lift Surveys & Certification Ltd PO Box 303 261 North Harbour Auckland 247
0751

08/2 Service Lifts

BC Group PO Box 14675 Panmure Auckland 1741 019

Elevator Inspection Services Limited PO Box 35531 Browns Bay North Shore 135
City 0753

Henwood Electrical PO Box 4161 Kamo Whangarei 0141 210

lan Bradley Electrical Limited 31 John McGill Place Whangarei 0112 032

Infrastructure Analysis Limited PO Box 80044 Riccarton Christchurch 195
8042

McKay Electrical and Instrumentation PO Box 843 Whangarei 0140 068

Scheepers Refrigeration Limited 10 Vegar Street Kaitaia 0410 125

Schindler Lifts PO Box 724 Shortland Street Auckland 240

1140
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Steve Mabbett Limited PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218

Stork Technical Services New Zealand Limited PO Box 1271 Whangarei 0140 017

Thistle Elevator Services Limited 5 Fushsia Place Mt Maunganui 3110 220

Vertical Transportation Inspections Limited 27 Goudie Road RD 2 Helensville 0875 251

Vertrans Assoc Limited PO Box 300302 Albany North Shore City 122
0752

Vertrans Lift Surveys & Certification Ltd PO Box 303 261 North Harbour Auckland 247
0751

08/3 Escalators and Moving Walks

BC Group PO Box 14675 Panmure Auckland 1741 019

Elevator Inspection Services Limited PO Box 35531 Browns Bay North Shore 135
City 0753

Henwood Electrical PO Box 4161 Kamo Whangarei 0141 210

Infrastructure Analysis Limited PO Box 80044 Riccarton Christchurch 195
8042

Scheepers Refrigeration Limited 10 Vegar Street Kaitaia 0410 125

Schindler Lifts PO Box 724 Shortland Street Auckland 240
1140

Steve Mabbett Limited PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218

Thistle Elevator Services Limited 5 Fushsia Place Mt Maunganui 3110 220

Vertical Transportation Inspections Limited 27 Goudie Road RD 2 Helensville 0875 251

Vertrans Assoc Limited PO Box 300302 Albany North Shore City 122
0752

Vertrans Lift Surveys & Certification Ltd PO Box 303 261 North Harbour Auckland 247
0751

09/1 Mechanical ventilation - toilet extract sys

Above Zero Limited PO Box 408022 East Kerikeri Kerikeri 199
0248

Active Refrigeration Northland Limited PO Box 1357 Whangarei 0140 119

AHI Carrier (NZ) Ltd Private Bag 92128 Victoria Street West 235
Auckland 1142

Air Master Air Conditioning Limited PO Box 307 Whangarei 0140 051

Airlab Ltd PO Box 97141 Manukau City Auckland 233
2241

Airzone Limited PO Box 893 Whangarei 0140 005

Bay of Islands Electrical Limited PO Box 171 Paihia 0247 215

BC Group PO Box 14675 Panmure Auckland 1741 019

Chill Technology Limited PO Box 1813 Whangarei 0140 076

Cleanroom Systems International Limited

PO Box 74227 Greenlane Auckland 1546

050
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Climatech
Comfort Zone Limited

Commercial Ducting and Hood Services Limited

Compass Air-Conditioning & Refrigeration Limited

Cool Ray Air Conditioning Limited
Cushman & Wakefield

Degree Air Conditioning & Electrical Services Ltd

Doug Andrews Air Conditioning Heating and Ventilatior

Ecochill Limited

Econair Services Limited

Firewatch North

Gas Works and Plumbing Centre

Heat and Cool Air Conditioning Limited

Heat Pump Professionals Limited

Hubands Whangarei Limited

Kensington Refrigeration Limited

Kerikeri Electrical Ltd

Local Refrigeration

Metropolitan Air Conditioning and Refrigeration
Nalco NZ Limited

Northfreeze Electrical and Refrigeration Limited
Plugs

Refrigeration and Heating Limited

Robert Gibson Limited

Scheepers Refrigeration Limited

Shane Batten Electrical Limited

Steve Mabbett Limited

Whangarei Vat Cleaners

Address IQP No

PO Box 1861 Whangarei 0140 029
PO Box 15340 New Lynn, Waitakere 0640 163

32 Martins Bay Road RD2 Warkworth 188
0982

PO Box 112051 Penrose Auckland 1642 104
5 Banff Street Whangarei 0112 131
PO Box 112162 Penrose Auckland 1642 106
PO Box 80237 Greenbay Auckland 0604 232

PO Box 6006 Otaika Whangarei 0147 132
PO Box 132361 Sylvia Park Auckland 228
1644

PO Box 14048 Panmure Auckland 1741 070
91 Port Road Whangarei 0110 054
PO Box 10193 Te Mai Whangarei 0143 027
PO Box 15-792 New Lynn 0640 161
PO Box 4219 Kamo Whangarei 0141 178
PO Box 646 Whangarei 0140 145
PO Box 661 Whangarei 0140 040
87 Pungaere Road RD 2 Kerikeri 0295 056
30 Kaimaumau Road Rd1 Awanui 0486 171
PO Box 12362,Penrose Auckland 1642 175
PO Box10061 Hamilton 3241 061
10 Admiralty Drive Haruru 0204 035
4 Te Kamo Street Ruakaka 0116 236
174 Okokako Road RD 3 Kerikeri 0293 148
PO Box 424 Kerikeri 0245 172
10 Vegar Street Kaitaia 0410 125
PO Box 78 Ruakaka 0151 234
PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218
311\6Vhangarei Heads Road Whangarei 219

09/2

A ducted ventilation or air conditioning syst

Above Zero Limited

Active Refrigeration Northland Limited
AHI Carrier (NZ) Ltd

PO Box 408022 East Kerikeri Kerikeri 199
0248

PO Box 1357 Whangarei 0140 119
Private Bag 92128 Victoria Street West 235

Auckland 1142
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Air Master Air Conditioning Limited
Airlab Ltd

Airzone Limited

BC Group

Chill Technology Limited

Cleanroom Systems International Limited
Climatech

Comfort Zone Limited

Compass Air-Conditioning & Refrigeration Limited

Cool Ray Air Conditioning Limited
Cushman & Wakefield

Degree Air Conditioning & Electrical Services Ltd

Address IQP No
PO Box 307 Whangarei 0140 051
PO Box 97141 Manukau City Auckland 233
2241

PO Box 893 Whangarei 0140 005
PO Box 14675 Panmure Auckland 1741 019
PO Box 1813 Whangarei 0140 076

PO Box 74227 Greenlane Auckland 1546 050
PO Box 1861 Whangarei 0140 029
PO Box 15340 New Lynn, Waitakere 0640 163
PO Box 112051 Penrose Auckland 1642 104
5 Banff Street Whangarei 0112 131
PO Box 112162 Penrose Auckland 1642 106
PO Box 80237 Greenbay Auckland 0604 232

Doug Andrews Air Conditioning Heating and Ventilatior PO Box 6006 Otaika Whangarei 0147 132
Ecochill Limited PO Box 132361 Sylvia Park Auckland 228
1644
Econair Services Limited PO Box 14048 Panmure Auckland 1741 070
Firewatch North 91 Port Road Whangarei 0110 054
Gas Works and Plumbing Centre PO Box 10193 Te Mai Whangarei 0143 027
Heat and Cool Air Conditioning Limited PO Box 15-792 New Lynn 0640 161
Heat Pump Professionals Limited PO Box 4219 Kamo Whangarei 0141 178
Hubands Whangarei Limited PO Box 646 Whangarei 0140 145
Kensington Refrigeration Limited PO Box 661 Whangarei 0140 040
Kerikeri Electrical Ltd 87 Pungaere Road RD 2 Kerikeri 0295 056
Local Refrigeration 30 Kaimaumau Road Rd1 Awanui 0486 171
Metropolitan Air Conditioning and Refrigeration PO Box 12362,Penrose Auckland 1642 175
Nalco NZ Limited PO Box10061 Hamilton 3241 061
Northfreeze Electrical and Refrigeration Limited 10 Admiralty Drive Haruru 0204 035
Refrigeration and Heating Limited 174 Okokako Road RD 3 Kerikeri 0293 148
Robert Gibson Limited PO Box 424 Kerikeri 0245 172
Scheepers Refrigeration Limited 10 Vegar Street Kaitaia 0410 125
Shane Batten Electrical Limited PO Box 78 Ruakaka 0151 234
Steve Mabbett Limited PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218
09/3 A spray booth ventilation system
Above Zero Limited 5204 gox 408022 East Kerikeri Kerikeri 199
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Active Refrigeration Northland Limited
Air Master Air Conditioning Limited
Airlab Ltd

Airzone Limited

Chill Technology Limited

Cleanroom Systems International Limited
Comfort Zone Limited

Cool Ray Air Conditioning Limited
Cushman & Wakefield

Address IQP No
PO Box 1357 Whangarei 0140 119
PO Box 307 Whangarei 0140 051
PO Box 97141 Manukau City Auckland 233
2241

PO Box 893 Whangarei 0140 005
PO Box 1813 Whangarei 0140 076

PO Box 74227 Greenlane Auckland 1546 050
PO Box 15340 New Lynn, Waitakere 0640 163
5 Banff Street Whangarei 0112 131
PO Box 112162 Penrose Auckland 1642 106

Econair Services Limited PO Box 14048 Panmure Auckland 1741 070

Heat Pump Professionals Limited PO Box 4219 Kamo Whangarei 0141 178

Kensington Refrigeration Limited PO Box 661 Whangarei 0140 040

Refrigeration and Heating Limited 174 Okokako Road RD 3 Kerikeri 0293 148

Robert Gibson Limited PO Box 424 Kerikeri 0245 172

Scheepers Refrigeration Limited 10 Vegar Street Kaitaia 0410 125

Seetal Spraybooths Limited 20 Huia Road Otahuhu Auckland 1062 187

Steve Mabbett Limited PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218

09/4 Mechanical Ventilation - differential

Above Zero Limited PO Box 408022 East Kerikeri Kerikeri 199
0248

Active Refrigeration Northland Limited PO Box 1357 Whangarei 0140 119

AHI Carrier (NZ) Ltd Private Bag 92128 Victoria Street West 235
Auckland 1142

Air Master Air Conditioning Limited PO Box 307 Whangarei 0140 051

Airlab Ltd PO Box 97141 Manukau City Auckland 233
2241

Airzone Limited PO Box 893 Whangarei 0140 005

Chill Technology Limited PO Box 1813 Whangarei 0140 076

Cleanroom Systems International Limited
Comfort Zone Limited

Cool Ray Air Conditioning Limited
Cushman & Wakefield

Degree Air Conditioning & Electrical Services Ltd

Ecochill Limited

Heat Pump Professionals Limited

PO Box 74227 Greenlane Auckland 1546 050
PO Box 15340 New Lynn, Waitakere 0640 163
5 Banff Street Whangarei 0112 131
PO Box 112162 Penrose Auckland 1642 106
PO Box 80237 Greenbay Auckland 0604 232

PO Box 132361 Sylvia Park Auckland 228
1644
PO Box 4219 Kamo Whangarei 0141 178
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Kensington Refrigeration Limited PO Box 661 Whangarei 0140 040
Metropolitan Air Conditioning and Refrigeration PO Box 12362,Penrose Auckland 1642 175
Northfreeze Electrical and Refrigeration Limited 10 Admiralty Drive Haruru 0204 035
Robert Gibson Limited PO Box 424 Kerikeri 0245 172
Scheepers Refrigeration Limited 10 Vegar Street Kaitaia 0410 125
Shane Batten Electrical Limited PO Box 78 Ruakaka 0151 234
09/5 A cooling-water system incorporating
Above Zero Limited PO Box 408022 East Kerikeri Kerikeri 199
0248
Active Refrigeration Northland Limited PO Box 1357 Whangarei 0140 119
AHI Carrier (NZ) Ltd Private Bag 92128 Victoria Street West 235
Auckland 1142
Air Master Air Conditioning Limited PO Box 307 Whangarei 0140 051
Airlab Ltd PO Box 97141 Manukau City Auckland 233
2241
Airzone Limited PO Box 893 Whangarei 0140 005
Chill Technology Limited PO Box 1813 Whangarei 0140 076
Climatech PO Box 1861 Whangarei 0140 029
Comfort Zone Limited PO Box 15340 New Lynn, Waitakere 0640 163
Cool Ray Air Conditioning Limited 5 Banff Street Whangarei 0112 131
Cushman & Wakefield PO Box 112162 Penrose Auckland 1642 106
Degree Air Conditioning & Electrical Services Ltd PO Box 80237 Greenbay Auckland 0604 232
Ecochill Limited PO Box 132361 Sylvia Park Auckland 228
1644
Firewatch North 91 Port Road Whangarei 0110 054
Heat Pump Professionals Limited PO Box 4219 Kamo Whangarei 0141 178
Kensington Refrigeration Limited PO Box 661 Whangarei 0140 040
Metropolitan Air Conditioning and Refrigeration PO Box 12362,Penrose Auckland 1642 175
Nalco NZ Limited PO Box10061 Hamilton 3241 061
Robert Gibson Limited PO Box 424 Kerikeri 0245 172
Scheepers Refrigeration Limited 10 Vegar Street Kaitaia 0410 125
09/6 An air-handling system required to function
Above Zero Limited PO Box 408022 East Kerikeri Kerikeri 199
0248
Active Refrigeration Northland Limited PO Box 1357 Whangarei 0140 119
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AHI Carrier (NZ) Ltd Private Bag 92128 Victoria Street West 235
Auckland 1142
Air Master Air Conditioning Limited PO Box 307 Whangarei 0140 051
Airlab Ltd PO Box 97141 Manukau City Auckland 233
2241
Airzone Limited PO Box 893 Whangarei 0140 005
Chill Technology Limited PO Box 1813 Whangarei 0140 076
Climatech PO Box 1861 Whangarei 0140 029
Comfort Zone Limited PO Box 15340 New Lynn, Waitakere 0640 163
Cool Ray Air Conditioning Limited 5 Banff Street Whangarei 0112 131
Cushman & Wakefield PO Box 112162 Penrose Auckland 1642 106
Degree Air Conditioning & Electrical Services Ltd PO Box 80237 Greenbay Auckland 0604 232
Doug Andrews Air Conditioning Heating and Ventilatior PO Box 6006 Otaika Whangarei 0147 132
Ecochill Limited PO Box 132361 Sylvia Park Auckland 228
1644
Econair Services Limited PO Box 14048 Panmure Auckland 1741 070
Firewatch North 91 Port Road Whangarei 0110 054
Heat Pump Professionals Limited PO Box 4219 Kamo Whangarei 0141 178
Kensington Refrigeration Limited PO Box 661 Whangarei 0140 040
Metropolitan Air Conditioning and Refrigeration PO Box 12362,Penrose Auckland 1642 175
Northfreeze Electrical and Refrigeration Limited 10 Admiralty Drive Haruru 0204 035
Robert Gibson Limited PO Box 424 Kerikeri 0245 172
Scheepers Refrigeration Limited 10 Vegar Street Kaitaia 0410 125
Shane Batten Electrical Limited PO Box 78 Ruakaka 0151 234

09/7 A system incorporating one or more solid liqd

Above Zero Limited PO Box 408022 East Kerikeri Kerikeri 199
0248

Active Refrigeration Northland Limited PO Box 1357 Whangarei 0140 119

AHI Carrier (NZ) Ltd Private Bag 92128 Victoria Street West 235
Auckland 1142

Air Master Air Conditioning Limited PO Box 307 Whangarei 0140 051

Airlab Ltd PO Box 97141 Manukau City Auckland 233
2241

Airzone Limited PO Box 893 Whangarei 0140 005

BC Group PO Box 14675 Panmure Auckland 1741 019

Chill Technology Limited PO Box 1813 Whangarei 0140 076

Climatech PO Box 1861 Whangarei 0140 029

Comfort Zone Limited PO Box 15340 New Lynn, Waitakere 0640 163
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Cool Ray Air Conditioning Limited 5 Banff Street Whangarei 0112 131
Cushman & Wakefield PO Box 112162 Penrose Auckland 1642 106
Degree Air Conditioning & Electrical Services Ltd PO Box 80237 Greenbay Auckland 0604 232
Doug Andrews Air Conditioning Heating and Ventilatior PO Box 6006 Otaika Whangarei 0147 132
Heat Pump Professionals Limited PO Box 4219 Kamo Whangarei 0141 178
Robert Gibson Limited PO Box 424 Kerikeri 0245 172
Scheepers Refrigeration Limited 10 Vegar Street Kaitaia 0410 125

09/8 Air conditioning System contains electric hea

Above Zero Limited PO Box 408022 East Kerikeri Kerikeri 199
0248
Active Refrigeration Northland Limited PO Box 1357 Whangarei 0140 119
AHI Carrier (NZ) Ltd Private Bag 92128 Victoria Street West 235
Auckland 1142
Air Master Air Conditioning Limited PO Box 307 Whangarei 0140 051
Airlab Ltd PO Box 97141 Manukau City Auckland 233
2241
Airzone Limited PO Box 893 Whangarei 0140 005
BC Group PO Box 14675 Panmure Auckland 1741 019
Chill Technology Limited PO Box 1813 Whangarei 0140 076
Cleanroom Systems International Limited PO Box 74227 Greenlane Auckland 1546 050
Climatech PO Box 1861 Whangarei 0140 029
Comfort Zone Limited PO Box 15340 New Lynn, Waitakere 0640 163
Cool Ray Air Conditioning Limited 5 Banff Street Whangarei 0112 131
Cushman & Wakefield PO Box 112162 Penrose Auckland 1642 106
Degree Air Conditioning & Electrical Services Ltd PO Box 80237 Greenbay Auckland 0604 232
Doug Andrews Air Conditioning Heating and Ventilatior PO Box 6006 Otaika Whangarei 0147 132
Ecochill Limited PO Box 132361 Sylvia Park Auckland 228
1644
Econair Services Limited PO Box 14048 Panmure Auckland 1741 070
Heat Pump Professionals Limited PO Box 4219 Kamo Whangarei 0141 178
Hubands Whangarei Limited PO Box 646 Whangarei 0140 145
Kensington Refrigeration Limited PO Box 661 Whangarei 0140 040
Local Refrigeration 30 Kaimaumau Road Rd1 Awanui 0486 171
Metropolitan Air Conditioning and Refrigeration PO Box 12362,Penrose Auckland 1642 175
Northfreeze Electrical and Refrigeration Limited 10 Admiralty Drive Haruru 0204 035
Refrigeration and Heating Limited 174 Okokako Road RD 3 Kerikeri 0293 148
Robert Gibson Limited PO Box 424 Kerikeri 0245 172
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Scheepers Refrigeration Limited 10 Vegar Street Kaitaia 0410 125
Shane Batten Electrical Limited PO Box 78 Ruakaka 0151 234

09/9 Air conditioning System - a split air conditi

Above Zero Limited PO Box 408022 East Kerikeri Kerikeri 199
0248

Active Refrigeration Northland Limited PO Box 1357 Whangarei 0140 119

AHI Carrier (NZ) Ltd Private Bag 92128 Victoria Street West 235
Auckland 1142

Air Master Air Conditioning Limited PO Box 307 Whangarei 0140 051

Airlab Ltd PO Box 97141 Manukau City Auckland 233
2241

Airzone Limited PO Box 893 Whangarei 0140 005

BC Group PO Box 14675 Panmure Auckland 1741 019

Chill Technology Limited PO Box 1813 Whangarei 0140 076

Cleanroom Systems International Limited PO Box 74227 Greenlane Auckland 1546 050

Climatech PO Box 1861 Whangarei 0140 029

Compass Air-Conditioning & Refrigeration Limited PO Box 112051 Penrose Auckland 1642 104

Cool Ray Air Conditioning Limited 5 Banff Street Whangarei 0112 131
Cushman & Wakefield PO Box 112162 Penrose Auckland 1642 106
Degree Air Conditioning & Electrical Services Ltd PO Box 80237 Greenbay Auckland 0604 232
Doug Andrews Air Conditioning Heating and Ventilatior PO Box 6006 Otaika Whangarei 0147 132
Ecochill Limited PO Box 132361 Sylvia Park Auckland 228
1644
Econair Services Limited PO Box 14048 Panmure Auckland 1741 070
Firewatch North 91 Port Road Whangarei 0110 054
Heat and Cool Air Conditioning Limited PO Box 15-792 New Lynn 0640 161
Heat Pump Professionals Limited PO Box 4219 Kamo Whangarei 0141 178
Hubands Whangarei Limited PO Box 646 Whangarei 0140 145
Kensington Refrigeration Limited PO Box 661 Whangarei 0140 040
Kerikeri Electrical Ltd 87 Pungaere Road RD 2 Kerikeri 0295 056
Local Refrigeration 30 Kaimaumau Road Rd1 Awanui 0486 171
Metropolitan Air Conditioning and Refrigeration PO Box 12362,Penrose Auckland 1642 175
Nalco NZ Limited PO Box10061 Hamilton 3241 061
Northfreeze Electrical and Refrigeration Limited 10 Admiralty Drive Haruru 0204 035
Refrigeration and Heating Limited 174 Okokako Road RD 3 Kerikeri 0293 148
Robert Gibson Limited PO Box 424 Kerikeri 0245 172
Scheepers Refrigeration Limited 10 Vegar Street Kaitaia 0410 125
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Shane Batten Electrical Limited PO Box 78 Ruakaka 0151 234
Steve Mabbett Limited PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218

10/1 Building Maintenance Unit - suspended

BC Group PO Box 14675 Panmure Auckland 1741 019

Infrastructure Analysis Limited PO Box 80044 Riccarton Christchurch 195
8042

Steve Mabbett Limited PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218

10/2 Building Maintenance Unit — travelling ladder

Infrastructure Analysis Limited PO Box 80044 Riccarton Christchurch 195
8042
Steve Mabbett Limited PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218

11 Lab Fume Cupboards

Active Refrigeration Northland Limited PO Box 1357 Whangarei 0140 119
AHI Carrier (NZ) Ltd Private Bag 92128 Victoria Street West 235
Auckland 1142
Air Master Air Conditioning Limited PO Box 307 Whangarei 0140 051
Airlab Ltd PO Box 97141 Manukau City Auckland 233
2241
Airzone Limited PO Box 893 Whangarei 0140 005
Camfil New Zealand Ltd PO Box 112097 Penrose Auckland 1642 253
Chill Technology Limited PO Box 1813 Whangarei 0140 076
Cleanroom Systems International Limited PO Box 74227 Greenlane Auckland 1546 050
Climatech PO Box 1861 Whangarei 0140 029
Fume Cert Limited 39 Denton Road RD 1 Levin 5571 205
Kensington Refrigeration Limited PO Box 661 Whangarei 0140 040
Kerikeri Electrical Ltd 87 Pungaere Road RD 2 Kerikeri 0295 056
Opus International Consultants Limited PO Box 553 Whangarei 0140 oM
Precision Air Certification Limited I:&?I?ox 131021 Onehunga Auckland 201

12/1 Audio Loops

Bartons Sound Systems Limited PO Box 8821 Symonds Street Auckland 208
1150

Kodum Ltd PO Box 8589 Symonds Street Auckland 225
1150
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Provision Technologies Limited PO Box 90632 Victoria Street West 250
Auckland 1142

12/2 FM radio frequency systems and infrared beam

Bartons Sound Systems Limited PO Box 8821 Symonds Street Auckland 208
1150

Kodum Ltd PO Box 8589 Symonds Street Auckland 225
1150

Provision Technologies Limited PO Box 90632 Victoria Street West 250

Auckland 1142

13/1 Mechanical Smoke Control

Active Refrigeration Northland Limited PO Box 1357 Whangarei 0140 119
Airlab Ltd PO Box 97141 Manukau City Auckland 233
2241
Airzone Limited PO Box 893 Whangarei 0140 005
Chill Technology Limited PO Box 1813 Whangarei 0140 076
Climatech PO Box 1861 Whangarei 0140 029
Cool Ray Air Conditioning Limited 5 Banff Street Whangarei 0112 131
Cushman & Wakefield PO Box 112162 Penrose Auckland 1642 106
Doug Andrews Air Conditioning Heating and Ventilatior PO Box 6006 Otaika Whangarei 0147 132
Fire Security Services 2016 Limited PO Box 12238 Penrose Auckland 1642 030
First Fire Systems Limited PO Box 112120 Penrose Auckland 1642 174
Metropolitan Air Conditioning and Refrigeration PO Box 12362,Penrose Auckland 1642 175

13/2 Natural smoke control

Active Refrigeration Northland Limited PO Box 1357 Whangarei 0140 119
Fire Security Services 2016 Limited PO Box 12238 Penrose Auckland 1642 030
First Fire Systems Limited PO Box 112120 Penrose Auckland 1642 174
Frank Burton and Associates Limited 116 Otaika Road Whangarei 0110 192

13/3 Smoke curtains

Argest Technical Services Limited PO Box 1830 Shortland Street Auckland 028
1140

Building and Fire Services (2008) Limited PO Box 7024 Tikipunga Whangarei 0144 138

Compliance Consultants Limited PO Box 8056 Symonds St Auckland 1150 146

ECL Group Compliance Services Limited PO Box 12156 Penrose 1642 244

Fire Security Services 2016 Limited PO Box 12238 Penrose Auckland 1642 030
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Fireco

First Fire Systems Limited

Address IQP No

PO Box 1517 Whangarei 0140 229
PO Box 112120 Penrose Auckland 1642 174

Pacific Building Services Limited PO Box 22280 Otahuhu Auckland 1640 237
14/1 Emergency power systems
Air Master Air Conditioning Limited PO Box 307 Whangarei 0140 051
Attina Limited 22 Finlayson Street Whangarei 0110 079
Bay of Islands Electrical Limited PO Box 171 Paihia 0247 215
Building and Fire Services (2008) Limited PO Box 7024 Tikipunga Whangarei 0144 138
Climatech PO Box 1861 Whangarei 0140 029
Dempster and Hill Electrical Limited PO Box 4515 Kamo 0141 110
Direct Mechanical Services Limited PO Box 97494 Manukau City Auckland 198
2241
Fireco PO Box 1517 Whangarei 0140 229
Kerikeri Electrical Ltd 87 Pungaere Road RD 2 Kerikeri 0295 056
Laser Electrical Kaitaia PO Box 84 Kaitaia 0441 173
McKay Electrical and Instrumentation PO Box 843 Whangarei 0140 068
Northpower Limited Private Bag 9018 Whangarei Mail Centre 128
Whangarei 0148
Opus International Consultants Limited PO Box 553 Whangarei 0140 oM
Pacific Building Services Limited PO Box 22280 Otahuhu Auckland 1640 237
Parallel Fire Protection Limited 45a Vale Road Riverside 0112 221
Potter Electrical Limited 296 Whareora Road RD 5 Whangarei 186
0175
Steve Mabbett Limited PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218
Stork Technical Services New Zealand Limited PO Box 1271 Whangarei 0140 017
Whangarei Electrical Services Limited PO Box 1691 Whangarei 0140 071
Wormald New Zealand Limited PO Box 944 Whangarei 0140 013
14/2 Signs
Advantage Door Services Limited PO Box 11557 Ellerslie Auckland 1542 126
Air Master Air Conditioning Limited PO Box 307 Whangarei 0140 051
Argest Technical Services Limited I131(1 cI)Box 1830 Shortland Street Auckland 028

Argus Fire Systems Service Limited
Asset Care Limited

Attina Limited

PO Box 13508 Onehunga Auckland 1643 116
PO Box 24343 Royal Oak Auckland 1345 100
22 Finlayson Street Whangarei 0110 079
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Autodor Services Limited
BC Group

Building and Fire Safety Limited

Building and Fire Services (2008) Limited
Building Compliance IQP Services Limited
Climatech

Colman and Associates

Compass New Zealand Limited
Compliance Consultants Limited

CoveKinloch NZ Limited

Dempster and Hill Electrical Limited

dormakaba NZ Ltd

ECL Group Compliance Services Limited
Fire Equipment Services Limited
Fire Security Services 2016 Limited

Fire System Inspections Limited

Fireco

Firewatch North

First Fire Systems Limited

Frank Burton and Associates Limited
Gas Works and Plumbing Centre
Kerikeri Electrical Ltd

LA Inspection Services Limited

McKay Electrical and Instrumentation

Northpower Limited

Opus International Consultants Limited
Pacific Building Services Limited
Parallel Fire Protection Limited

Potter Electrical Limited

SGS New Zealand Limited
Shane Batten Electrical Limited

Steve Mabbett Limited

Address IQP No

PO Box 15981 New Lynn Waitakere 0640 136

PO Box 14675 Panmure Auckland 1741 019
PO Box 35807 Browns Bay Auckland 103
0753

PO Box 7024 Tikipunga Whangarei 0144 138
PO Box 77 Morrinsville 3340 052
PO Box 1861 Whangarei 0140 029
PO Box 83013 Edmonton Waitakere 0652 021
PO Box 303484 North Harbour 0751 113
PO Box 8056 Symonds St Auckland 1150 146

PO Box 2571 Shortland Street Auckland 048
1140

PO Box 4515 Kamo 0141 110
PO Box 71025 Rosebank Post Centre 249
Auckland 1348

PO Box 12156 Penrose 1642 244
101 Lauries Drive RD 1 Kamo 0185 016
PO Box 12238 Penrose Auckland 1642 030
PO Box 79229 Royal Heights Auckland 042
0656

PO Box 1517 Whangarei 0140 229
91 Port Road Whangarei 0110 054

PO Box 112120 Penrose Auckland 1642 174

116 Otaika Road Whangarei 0110 192
PO Box 10193 Te Mai Whangarei 0143 027
87 Pungaere Road RD 2 Kerikeri 0295 056
7 Tollana Road Te Atatu Peninsula 184
Auckland 0610

PO Box 843 Whangarei 0140 068
Private Bag 9018 Whangarei Mail Centre 128
Whangarei 0148

PO Box 553 Whangarei 0140 011
PO Box 22280 Otahuhu Auckland 1640 237
45a Vale Road Riverside 0112 221
296 Whareora Road RD 5 Whangarei 186
0175

PO Box 13518 Onehunga, Auckland 107
PO Box 78 Ruakaka 0151 234
PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218
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Stork Technical Services New Zealand Limited PO Box 1271 Whangarei 0140 017
Wormald New Zealand Limited PO Box 944 Whangarei 0140 013
15/1 Communicating spoken info for evacuation
Argest Technical Services Limited I131O40Box 1830 Shortland Street Auckland 028
Argus Fire Systems Service Limited PO Box 13508 Onehunga Auckland 1643 116
Asset Care Limited PO Box 24343 Royal Oak Auckland 1345 100
Attina Limited 22 Finlayson Street Whangarei 0110 079
Autodor Services Limited PO Box 15981 New Lynn Waitakere 0640 136
Bartons Sound Systems Limited I13105(I;%ox 8821 Symonds Street Auckland 208
BC Group PO Box 14675 Panmure Auckland 1741 019
Building and Fire Safety Limited PO Box 35807 Browns Bay Auckland 103
0753
Building and Fire Services (2008) Limited PO Box 7024 Tikipunga Whangarei 0144 138
Building Compliance IQP Services Limited PO Box 77 Morrinsville 3340 052
Colman and Associates PO Box 83013 Edmonton Waitakere 0652 021
Compass New Zealand Limited PO Box 303484 North Harbour 0751 113
ECL Group Compliance Services Limited PO Box 12156 Penrose 1642 244
Fire Equipment Services Limited 101 Lauries Drive RD 1 Kamo 0185 016
Fire Security Services 2016 Limited PO Box 12238 Penrose Auckland 1642 030
Fireco PO Box 1517 Whangarei 0140 229
First Fire Systems Limited PO Box 112120 Penrose Auckland 1642 174
Frank Burton and Associates Limited 116 Otaika Road Whangarei 0110 192
Gas Works and Plumbing Centre PO Box 10193 Te Mai Whangarei 0143 027
LA Inspection Services Limited 7 Tollana Road Te Atatu Peninsula 184
Auckland 0610
Pacific Building Services Limited PO Box 22280 Otahuhu Auckland 1640 237
Parallel Fire Protection Limited 45a Vale Road Riverside 0112 221
SGS New Zealand Limited PO Box 13518 Onehunga, Auckland 107
Steve Mabbett Limited PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218
Wormald New Zealand Limited PO Box 944 Whangarei 0140 013
15/2 Final exits
Advantage Door Services Limited PO Box 11557 Ellerslie Auckland 1542 126
Air Master Air Conditioning Limited PO Box 307 Whangarei 0140 051
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Argest Technical Services Limited

Argus Fire Systems Service Limited
Assa Abloy Entrance Systems NZ Limited
Asset Care Limited

Attina Limited

Autodor Services Limited

BC Group

Building and Fire Safety Limited

Building and Fire Services (2008) Limited
Building Compliance IQP Services Limited
Climatech

Colman and Associates

Compass New Zealand Limited
Compliance Consultants Limited

CoveKinloch NZ Limited

ECL Group Compliance Services Limited
Fire Equipment Services Limited

Fire Security Services 2016 Limited
Fireco

Firewatch North

First Fire Systems Limited

Frank Burton and Associates Limited
Gas Works and Plumbing Centre

LA Inspection Services Limited

McKay Electrical and Instrumentation
Opus International Consultants Limited
Pacific Building Services Limited
Parallel Fire Protection Limited

SGS New Zealand Limited

Steve Mabbett Limited

Stork Technical Services New Zealand Limited

Wormald New Zealand Limited

Address IQP No
PO Box 1830 Shortland Street Auckland 028
1140

PO Box 13508 Onehunga Auckland 1643 116
PO Box 10055 Auckland 1446 036
PO Box 24343 Royal Oak Auckland 1345 100
22 Finlayson Street Whangarei 0110 079
PO Box 15981 New Lynn Waitakere 0640 136

PO Box 14675 Panmure Auckland 1741 019
PO Box 35807 Browns Bay Auckland 103
0753

PO Box 7024 Tikipunga Whangarei 0144 138
PO Box 77 Morrinsville 3340 052
PO Box 1861 Whangarei 0140 029
PO Box 83013 Edmonton Waitakere 0652 021
PO Box 303484 North Harbour 0751 113
PO Box 8056 Symonds St Auckland 1150 146

PO Box 2571 Shortland Street Auckland 048
1140

PO Box 12156 Penrose 1642 244
101 Lauries Drive RD 1 Kamo 0185 016
PO Box 12238 Penrose Auckland 1642 030
PO Box 1517 Whangarei 0140 229
91 Port Road Whangarei 0110 054

PO Box 112120 Penrose Auckland 1642 174

116 Otaika Road Whangarei 0110 192
PO Box 10193 Te Mai Whangarei 0143 027
7 Tollana Road Te Atatu Peninsula 184
Auckland 0610

PO Box 843 Whangarei 0140 068
PO Box 553 Whangarei 0140 011
PO Box 22280 Otahuhu Auckland 1640 237
45a Vale Road Riverside 0112 221
PO Box 13518 Onehunga, Auckland 107
PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218
PO Box 1271 Whangarei 0140 017
PO Box 944 Whangarei 0140 013

15/3 Fire separations
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Advantage Door Services Limited
Airzone Limited

Argest Technical Services Limited

Asset Care Limited

Attina Limited

BC Group

Building and Fire Safety Limited

Building and Fire Services (2008) Limited
Building Compliance IQP Services Limited
Climatech

Colman and Associates

Commercial Door Services Limited
Compass New Zealand Limited
Compliance Consultants Limited

CoveKinloch NZ Limited

ECL Group Compliance Services Limited
Fire Equipment Services Limited

Fire Security Services 2016 Limited
Fireco

Firewatch North

First Fire Systems Limited

Address IQP No
PO Box 11557 Ellerslie Auckland 1542 126
PO Box 893 Whangarei 0140 005
PO Box 1830 Shortland Street Auckland 028
1140

PO Box 24343 Royal Oak Auckland 1345 100
22 Finlayson Street Whangarei 0110 079
PO Box 14675 Panmure Auckland 1741 019
PO Box 35807 Browns Bay Auckland 103
0753

PO Box 7024 Tikipunga Whangarei 0144 138
PO Box 77 Morrinsville 3340 052
PO Box 1861 Whangarei 0140 029
PO Box 83013 Edmonton Waitakere 0652 021
PO Box 9045 Christchurch 8240 164
PO Box 303484 North Harbour 0751 113
PO Box 8056 Symonds St Auckland 1150 146

PO Box 2571 Shortland Street Auckland 048
1140

PO Box 12156 Penrose 1642 244
101 Lauries Drive RD 1 Kamo 0185 016
PO Box 12238 Penrose Auckland 1642 030
PO Box 1517 Whangarei 0140 229
91 Port Road Whangarei 0110 054

PO Box 112120 Penrose Auckland 1642 174

Frank Burton and Associates Limited 116 Otaika Road Whangarei 0110 192
Gas Works and Plumbing Centre PO Box 10193 Te Mai Whangarei 0143 027
LA Inspection Services Limited 7 Tollana Road Te Atatu Peninsula 184
Auckland 0610
Opus International Consultants Limited PO Box 553 Whangarei 0140 oM
Parallel Fire Protection Limited 45a Vale Road Riverside 0112 221
SGS New Zealand Limited PO Box 13518 Onehunga, Auckland 107
Steve Mabbett Limited PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218
Wormald New Zealand Limited PO Box 944 Whangarei 0140 013
15/4 Signs to communicate info for evacuation
Advantage Door Services Limited PO Box 11557 Ellerslie Auckland 1542 126
Air Master Air Conditioning Limited PO Box 307 Whangarei 0140 051
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Argest Technical Services Limited

Argus Fire Systems Service Limited
Asset Care Limited

Attina Limited

BC Group

Building and Fire Safety Limited

Building and Fire Services (2008) Limited
Building Compliance IQP Services Limited
Climatech

Colman and Associates

Compass New Zealand Limited
Compliance Consultants Limited

CoveKinloch NZ Limited

Dempster and Hill Electrical Limited

ECL Group Compliance Services Limited
Fire Equipment Services Limited

Fire Security Services 2016 Limited
Fireco

Firewatch North

First Fire Systems Limited

Frank Burton and Associates Limited
Gas Works and Plumbing Centre
Kerikeri Electrical Ltd

LA Inspection Services Limited

McKay Electrical and Instrumentation
Opus International Consultants Limited
Pacific Building Services Limited
Parallel Fire Protection Limited

SGS New Zealand Limited

Steve Mabbett Limited

Stork Technical Services New Zealand Limited

Wormald New Zealand Limited

Address IQP No
PO Box 1830 Shortland Street Auckland 028
1140

PO Box 13508 Onehunga Auckland 1643 116
PO Box 24343 Royal Oak Auckland 1345 100

22 Finlayson Street Whangarei 0110 079
PO Box 14675 Panmure Auckland 1741 019
PO Box 35807 Browns Bay Auckland 103
0753

PO Box 7024 Tikipunga Whangarei 0144 138
PO Box 77 Morrinsville 3340 052
PO Box 1861 Whangarei 0140 029
PO Box 83013 Edmonton Waitakere 0652 021
PO Box 303484 North Harbour 0751 113
PO Box 8056 Symonds St Auckland 1150 146

PO Box 2571 Shortland Street Auckland 048
1140

PO Box 4515 Kamo 0141 110
PO Box 12156 Penrose 1642 244
101 Lauries Drive RD 1 Kamo 0185 016
PO Box 12238 Penrose Auckland 1642 030
PO Box 1517 Whangarei 0140 229
91 Port Road Whangarei 0110 054

PO Box 112120 Penrose Auckland 1642 174

116 Otaika Road Whangarei 0110 192
PO Box 10193 Te Mai Whangarei 0143 027
87 Pungaere Road RD 2 Kerikeri 0295 056
7 Tollana Road Te Atatu Peninsula 184
Auckland 0610

PO Box 843 Whangarei 0140 068
PO Box 553 Whangarei 0140 011
PO Box 22280 Otahuhu Auckland 1640 237
45a Vale Road Riverside 0112 221
PO Box 13518 Onehunga, Auckland 107
PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218
PO Box 1271 Whangarei 0140 017
PO Box 944 Whangarei 0140 013

15/5 Smoke separations
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Advantage Door Services Limited
Airzone Limited

Argest Technical Services Limited

Asset Care Limited

Attina Limited

BC Group

Building and Fire Safety Limited

Building and Fire Services (2008) Limited
Building Compliance IQP Services Limited
Climatech

Colman and Associates

Commercial Door Services Limited
Compass New Zealand Limited
Compliance Consultants Limited

CoveKinloch NZ Limited

ECL Group Compliance Services Limited
Fire Equipment Services Limited

Fire Security Services 2016 Limited
Fireco

Firewatch North

First Fire Systems Limited

Address IQP No
PO Box 11557 Ellerslie Auckland 1542 126
PO Box 893 Whangarei 0140 005
PO Box 1830 Shortland Street Auckland 028
1140

PO Box 24343 Royal Oak Auckland 1345 100
22 Finlayson Street Whangarei 0110 079
PO Box 14675 Panmure Auckland 1741 019
PO Box 35807 Browns Bay Auckland 103
0753

PO Box 7024 Tikipunga Whangarei 0144 138
PO Box 77 Morrinsville 3340 052
PO Box 1861 Whangarei 0140 029
PO Box 83013 Edmonton Waitakere 0652 021
PO Box 9045 Christchurch 8240 164
PO Box 303484 North Harbour 0751 113
PO Box 8056 Symonds St Auckland 1150 146

PO Box 2571 Shortland Street Auckland 048
1140

PO Box 12156 Penrose 1642 244
101 Lauries Drive RD 1 Kamo 0185 016
PO Box 12238 Penrose Auckland 1642 030
PO Box 1517 Whangarei 0140 229
91 Port Road Whangarei 0110 054

PO Box 112120 Penrose Auckland 1642 174

Frank Burton and Associates Limited 116 Otaika Road Whangarei 0110 192

Gas Works and Plumbing Centre PO Box 10193 Te Mai Whangarei 0143 027

LA Inspection Services Limited 7 Tollana Road Te Atatu Peninsula 184
Auckland 0610

Opus International Consultants Limited PO Box 553 Whangarei 0140 oM

SGS New Zealand Limited PO Box 13518 Onehunga, Auckland 107

Steve Mabbett Limited PO Box 824 Whangarei 0140 218

Wormald New Zealand Limited PO Box 944 Whangarei 0140 013

16/1 Cable Car — carriage of people

Henwood Electrical PO Box 4161 Kamo Whangarei 0141 210

Infrastructure Analysis Limited PO Box 80044 Riccarton Christchurch 195
8042

Roman Sylvester Novak 627 Ormiston Road RD 2 Waipu 0582 254

Page 71 of 72



IQP register - by category

Organisation Name Address IQP No

Vertrans Lift Surveys & Certification Ltd PO Box 303 261 North Harbour Auckland 247
0751

16/2 Cable Car — carriage of goods

Henwood Electrical PO Box 4161 Kamo Whangarei 0141 210

Infrastructure Analysis Limited PO Box 80044 Riccarton Christchurch 195
8042

Vertrans Lift Surveys & Certification Ltd PO Box 303 261 North Harbour Auckland 247

0751
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